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1 IRMAK BAYNAZ 20507222224 1B 16 4 15.00 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 4 - 4.00 10 6 8.50 1 5 -0.25 6 2 5.50 3 4 2.00 53 24 47.00 353.000 322.000 343.300 1 1 74 701 865

2 YAHYA HİKMET YARAR 1C 15 7 13.25 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 - - - 5 - 5.00 12 1 11.75 5 3 4.25 4 2 3.50 - - - 52 15 48.25 350.750 332.250 346.550 1 2 81 720 887

3 GİZEM GELER 1F 17 3 16.25 6 2 5.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 3 6 1.50 - - - - - - - - - 41 13 37.75 348.000 278.500 325.075 1 3 85 740 919

4 MUALLA GÜL UZUN 1E 16 5 14.75 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 3 4 2.00 - - - - - - - - - 39 13 35.75 340.000 276.500 319.175 1 4 103 801 1003

5 İREM ZÜLAL YİĞİT 1F 16 8 14.00 6 1 5.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 3 2 2.50 3 1 2.75 - - - - - - - - - 39 13 35.75 338.500 278.000 318.875 2 5 107 813 1019

6 DEMİRCİ SUDE 21047343936 1D 17 6 15.50 4 4 3.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 37 11 34.25 338.250 269.750 314.850 1 6 108 815 1022

7 YUNUS YARAR 1D 10 14 6.50 8 - 8.00 7 7.00 5 - 5.00 5 - 5.00 3 1 2.75 - - - - - - 8 - 8.00 46 15 42.25 334.500 293.000 311.125 2 7 115 839 1057

8 RUGEYYA YANAR 1F 14 8 12.00 6 1 5.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 36 10 33.50 332.500 265.500 307.400 3 8 117 848 1072

9 KILIÇ BEGÜM 1D 14 8 12.00 6 2 5.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - 1 -0.25 36 12 33.00 331.750 265.250 306.900 3 9 119 851 1076

10 SULTAN 1E 12 8 10.00 6 - 6.00 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 4 2 3.50 - - - - - - - - - 37 12 34.00 328.500 274.500 309.550 2 10 124 868 1109

11 ELVAN EKER 1F 14 7 12.25 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 5 - 5.00 4 - 4.00 - 4 -1.00 - - - - - - - - - 34 13 30.75 327.500 264.000 304.325 4 11 126 871 1119

12 NİSA NUR KALKAN 1D 15 4 14.00 3 4 2.00 7 7.00 4 - 4.00 4 - 4.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 33 8 31.00 327.000 265.000 305.800 4 12 127 872 1122

13 İLKNUR SOLHAN 1E 13 10 10.50 7 1 6.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 - 4.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 35 12 32.00 326.500 262.500 301.850 3 13 128 873 1125

14 SILA ÖZGÖREN 1E 15 8 13.00 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 1 5 -0.25 - - - - - - - 1 -0.25 35 18 30.50 326.000 264.000 304.100 4 14 129 875 1128

15 AYGÜN ALPEREN 1F 13 11 10.25 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 5 - 5.00 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 35 13 31.75 325.500 262.000 300.925 5 15 130 880 1136

16 MEDİNE KOCA 11045503616 1E 13 4 12.00 6 2 5.50 7 7.00 1 2 0.50 5 - 5.00 2 2 1.50 - - - - - - - - - 34 10 31.50 325.000 268.000 305.350 5 16 131 882 1139

17 TUANA EMLİKLİ 1D 12 11 9.25 7 1 6.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 35 13 31.75 324.500 261.000 299.225 5 17 133 888 1146

18 YILMAZ BUĞRAHAN 1C 13 10 10.50 4 4 3.00 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 2 5 0.75 1 5 -0.25 6 1 5.75 4 4 3.00 45 31 37.25 324.500 287.000 304.825 2 17 133 888 1146

19 HELİN ADA 59995550298 1F 13 9 10.75 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - 2 -0.50 - - - - - - - - - 34 14 30.50 323.750 261.750 300.275 6 19 135 890 1150

20 BÜDÜN KADİR 1A 12 10 9.50 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 4 1 3.75 3 5 1.75 1 6 -0.50 3 4 2.00 4 3 3.25 42 32 34.00 320.250 278.250 301.675 1 20 138 897 1174

21 HİRANUR TAŞIR 1F 13 12 10.00 5 3 4.25 7 7.00 5 - 5.00 4 1 3.75 5 20 0.00 - - - - - - - - - 39 36 30.00 320.000 260.000 297.000 7 21 140 901 1180

22 ZEYNEP SUDE ŞİŞMAN 22715156100 1D 12 4 11.00 4 - 4.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - - - - 1 -0.25 - - - - 1 -0.25 31 8 29.00 319.500 260.500 297.700 6 22 141 902 1184

23 HAZAL KUTLU 10289948146 1E 11 12 8.00 7 1 6.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - - - 1 6 -0.50 - 2 -0.50 1 1 0.75 36 23 30.25 319.500 258.500 294.600 6 22 141 902 1184

24 AYŞENUR TÜRK 18989412530 1E 14 8 12.00 3 2 2.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 1 7 -0.75 - - - - - - - - - 33 19 28.25 319.000 261.000 298.400 7 24 143 904 1188

25 ANIL AYDIN 1D 11 5 9.75 6 2 5.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 9 29.75 319.000 259.500 296.075 7 24 143 904 1188

26 KAYAOĞLU BİLAL 1F 13 11 10.25 4 3 3.25 7 7.00 4 - 4.00 5 - 5.00 - 1 -0.25 - - - - - - - - - 33 15 29.25 318.750 259.750 296.425 8 26 145 908 1195

27 BERRAK SEVİNDİK 1C 13 9 10.75 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 3 2 2.50 - 9 -2.25 - 2 -0.50 2 5 0.75 3 3 2.25 37 33 28.75 318.750 266.750 297.775 3 26 145 908 1195

28 EKİN DÜLGER 19184406058 11 14 7.50 6 2 5.50 7 7.00 5 - 5.00 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 16 30.00 317.500 257.500 292.750 - 28 147 912 1212

29 BUSE TÖREYEN 10362013488 1F 12 13 8.75 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 2 5 0.75 - - - - - - - - - 35 21 29.75 317.250 260.750 295.350 9 29 148 913 1214

30 ZEYNEP TEMİZ 10733532600 1C 11 10 8.50 3 5 1.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 7 6 5.50 3 4 2.00 - 3 -0.75 3 4 2.00 42 34 33.50 317.000 285.000 305.350 4 30 149 914 1219

31 EFE IRMAK 1A 8 5 6.75 2 - 2.00 7 7.00 4 - 4.00 4 - 4.00 7 9 4.75 2 3 1.25 2 2 1.50 7 1 6.75 43 20 38.00 317.000 298.000 304.150 2 30 149 914 1219

32 ÇELİK ELİ  SUDE 1F 11 9 8.75 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 5 5 3.75 - - - - - - - - - 35 18 30.50 316.500 270.500 300.750 10 32 151 917 1223

33 SUDE NUR ACAR 1F 12 8 10.00 4 3 3.25 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 2 3 1.25 - - - - - - - - - 33 16 29.00 315.750 262.750 296.625 11 33 152 921 1228

34 İFFETT AŞTAN 1C 11 11 8.25 3 2 2.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 5 12 2.00 2 4 1.00 4 4 3.00 4 3 3.25 44 38 34.50 315.250 283.250 298.375 5 34 155 924 1235

35 DENİZ KORKMAZ 1E 13 9 10.75 4 - 4.00 7 7.00 2 2 1.50 4 - 4.00 - 6 -1.50 2 2 1.50 1 1 0.75 - - - 33 20 28.00 314.750 264.750 295.025 8 35 156 925 1239

36 SEMA AY 1E 11 12 8.00 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 2 5 0.75 - - - - - - - - - 34 20 29.00 314.250 259.250 292.575 9 36 157 926 1244

37 BENGÜSU YENİGÖKGÖZ 1F 11 6 9.50 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 5 - 5.00 4 - 4.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 30 7 28.25 314.250 257.750 292.650 12 36 157 926 1244

38 TAŞOVA ALEYNA 0530121480 1A 9 2 8.50 2 1 1.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 3 3 2.25 2 2 1.50 - 2 -0.50 2 3 1.25 34 14 30.50 313.250 270.250 296.125 3 38 159 931 1257

39 MEHMET YUSUF ÇIFTÇ 1E 12 12 9.00 6 1 5.75 7 7.00 1 - 1.00 5 - 5.00 1 3 0.25 - - - - - - - - - 32 16 28.00 312.750 257.750 291.625 10 39 160 932 1260
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40 ELİF KAYA 17570460202 1F 12 10 9.50 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 3 14 -0.50 - - - - - - - 1 -0.25 34 29 26.75 312.000 257.000 291.150 13 40 161 935 1271

41 ÖMER OSMAN BAĞCI 1C 4 16 0.00 5 1 4.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 11 5 9.75 2 7 0.25 6 2 5.50 5 2 4.50 49 34 40.50 311.250 310.250 303.425 6 41 163 939 1278

42 FATMA ARSLAN 1E 10 10 7.50 7 - 7.00 7 7.00 2 3 1.25 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 31 13 27.75 310.750 255.250 288.250 11 42 164 941 1284

43 MESUT CAN 20354226734 1C 9 11 6.25 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 - 4.00 4 4 3.00 1 2 0.50 5 3 4.25 1 4 0.00 39 27 32.25 310.500 277.000 294.275 7 43 165 942 1285

44 BARAN GERGÖY 1E 8 13 4.75 8 - 8.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 2 9 -0.25 - - - - - - - - - 34 23 28.25 310.250 253.250 285.075 12 44 166 943 1288

45 SUDENAZ 199 D 4 21 -1.25 8 - 8.00 7 7.00 5 - 5.00 5 - 5.00 8 2 7.50 - - - - - - - - - 37 23 31.25 310.000 275.000 294.750 1 45 167 945 1290

46 SELAHATTİN KARALAR 1B 7 6 5.50 3 2 2.50 7 7.00 3 - 3.00 4 1 3.75 7 4 6.00 4 2 3.50 2 6 0.50 4 3 3.25 41 24 35.00 310.000 293.000 299.900 2 45 167 945 1290

47 BAHADIR ERCAN 05516316676 1E 11 11 8.25 4 4 3.00 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 5 - 5.00 4 10 1.50 - - - - - - - - - 34 26 27.50 309.250 260.250 290.975 13 47 170 948 1298

48 HAMZA TÜRKEL 1E 10 10 7.50 5 - 5.00 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 4 - 4.00 3 5 1.75 - - - - - - - - - 32 17 27.75 309.000 260.500 290.525 14 48 171 950 1302

49 KÜBRA KAYA 1F 10 5 8.75 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 4 - 4.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 9 26.75 309.000 255.500 288.375 14 48 171 950 1302

50 AFRA YALNIZ 1A 9 4 8.00 - - - 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 3 - 3.00 8 5 6.75 1 4 0.00 2 - 2.00 - 1 -0.25 34 15 30.25 308.500 282.000 301.125 4 50 173 953 1311

51 IŞIK FURKAN 1D 8 10 5.50 6 - 6.00 7 7.00 4 - 4.00 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 30 10 27.50 308.000 253.000 284.350 8 51 175 955 1319

52 KEVSER AĞCA 1F 9 11 6.25 5 3 4.25 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 2 4 1.00 - - - - - - - - - 32 19 27.25 307.000 256.500 286.425 15 52 176 956 1330

53 YAVUZ ALP TEBER 1B 10 9 7.75 2 4 1.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - 2 5 0.75 5 - 5.00 35 19 30.25 307.000 269.500 287.925 3 52 176 956 1330

54 ZEHRA ALBAYRAK 1D 11 5 9.75 3 3 2.25 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 4 - 4.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 10 25.50 306.250 255.250 287.575 9 54 178 958 1335

55 SAMET UYAR 1C 8 6 6.50 4 - 4.00 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 5 - 5.00 1 2 0.50 1 4 0.00 2 4 1.00 5 - 5.00 35 17 30.75 306.250 270.750 287.200 8 54 178 958 1335

56 DİLARA GÜNEŞ 1A 6 2 5.50 1 - 1.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 7 9 4.75 1 6 -0.50 4 1 3.75 1 2 0.50 36 21 30.75 305.500 278.000 293.275 5 56 180 961 1343

57 MELİH BAYIR 164 B 4 3 3.25 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 3 - 3.00 3 - 3.00 7 5 5.75 2 3 1.25 5 2 4.50 6 1 5.75 41 16 37.00 305.500 300.500 295.500 1 56 180 961 1343

58 NAZLICAN TAŞDELEN 12 D 8 11 5.25 7 1 6.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - 1 -0.25 30 15 26.25 304.750 251.750 281.925 2 58 182 965 1355

59 GÜNER GAMZE EDA 1E 9 8 7.00 5 - 5.00 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 4 - 4.00 - 1 -0.25 - - - - - - 1 2 0.50 29 12 26.00 304.750 254.250 283.900 15 58 182 965 1355

60 SERKAN ZURNACI 1D 10 5 8.75 2 - 2.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - - - 1 1 0.75 - - - - 2 -0.50 28 10 25.50 304.750 254.750 285.625 10 58 182 965 1355

61 EMİNE YİĞİT 1B 9 7 7.25 3 - 3.00 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 1 3 0.25 2 - 2.00 - 2 -0.50 2 3 1.25 32 17 27.75 304.750 261.250 285.400 4 58 182 965 1355

62 ALEYNA AÇIKGÖZ 105 B 10 8 8.00 3 5 1.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - 11 -2.75 - - - 3 5 1.75 - 7 -1.75 32 37 22.75 304.500 253.500 284.600 2 62 186 969 1363

63 İŞLEK YAĞMUR 15623721096 1F 11 6 9.50 2 3 1.25 7 7.00 2 2 1.50 5 - 5.00 1 - 1.00 - - - - - - - - - 28 11 25.25 304.250 257.750 287.950 16 63 187 970 1369

64 ZEHRA ÇAYCI 1F 12 10 9.50 3 5 1.75 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 4 1 3.75 1 3 0.25 - - - - - - - - - 30 20 25.00 304.250 255.250 286.475 16 63 187 970 1369

65 ELİF ÇELİK 1A 10 7 8.25 2 1 1.75 7 7.00 2 2 1.50 5 - 5.00 2 2 1.50 - 4 -1.00 2 2 1.50 2 2 1.50 32 20 27.00 303.750 263.750 287.975 6 65 189 974 1380

66 ŞAHVELET AZRA 20168373808 1B 10 7 8.25 1 3 0.25 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 2 7 0.25 - - - 1 3 0.25 1 - 1.00 31 21 25.75 302.750 257.250 284.600 5 66 190 975 1389

67 İLAYDA BÖRK 1F 8 10 5.50 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - 4 -1.00 - - - - - - - - - 29 17 24.75 302.750 251.250 280.850 18 66 190 975 1389

68 YUSUF YILMAZ 1C 7 8 5.00 5 1 4.75 7 7.00 3 - 3.00 5 - 5.00 1 2 0.50 - - - 2 - 2.00 1 3 0.25 31 14 27.50 302.500 258.500 281.900 9 68 192 977 1392

69 SEVNUR KURUNLU 1 7 5 5.75 4 1 3.75 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 - 2 -0.50 1 4 0.00 4 2 3.50 2 3 1.25 33 19 28.25 302.500 264.000 282.525 1 68 192 977 1392

70 ASAN ESMA 22568293434 1B 11 11 8.25 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 4 1 3.75 3 7 1.25 2 5 0.75 1 2 0.50 - 1 -0.25 33 29 25.75 302.250 259.750 286.150 6 70 194 979 1398

71 İLAYDA ŞAHVELET 1B 7 5 5.75 2 3 1.25 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 3 4 2.00 2 2 1.50 2 1 1.75 1 2 0.50 33 18 28.50 301.750 267.750 285.625 7 71 196 981 1404

72 FİRDEVS DURAK 1F 9 11 6.25 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 - 4.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 14 24.50 299.750 250.750 279.625 19 72 198 985 1429

73 BATUHAN TUÇ 1F 9 5 7.75 2 2 1.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 9 23.75 299.000 251.500 280.675 20 73 199 986 1436

74 SAMET CAN 1A 10 3 9.25 3 3 2.25 7 7.00 1 2 0.50 3 2 2.50 3 5 1.75 1 6 -0.50 2 5 0.75 2 4 1.00 32 30 24.50 298.500 261.500 285.750 7 74 200 987 1445

75 İREM ŞENTÜRK 1B 4 5 2.75 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 4 - 4.00 3 2 2.50 3 - 3.00 6 1 5.75 5 1 4.75 38 12 35.00 298.250 292.250 284.425 8 75 201 988 1449

76 DOĞUERİ BEYZANUR 19709388982 1F 11 14 7.50 3 4 2.00 7 7.00 2 3 1.25 5 - 5.00 1 - 1.00 - - - - - - - - - 29 21 23.75 297.750 254.250 281.550 21 76 202 990 1457

77 KAYYUM EDİŞ 6 5 4.75 5 - 5.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - 2 -0.50 - - - - - - - - - 26 9 23.75 297.500 249.000 276.575 - 77 203 991 1460

78 BUSENAZ ÇAY 1A 8 6 6.50 1 1 0.75 7 7.00 1 - 1.00 3 - 3.00 6 7 4.25 2 5 0.75 4 3 3.25 4 1 3.75 36 23 30.25 297.500 285.000 289.325 8 77 203 991 1460
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79 SİRAÇ GÖKBURUN 1B 9 6 7.50 1 4 0.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 - 4.00 1 3 0.25 - 4 -1.00 5 2 4.50 - 3 -0.75 31 23 25.25 297.500 259.000 280.825 9 77 203 991 1460

80 ÖZGE DOĞRU 1A 5 4 4.00 1 1 0.75 7 7.00 3 - 3.00 4 1 3.75 6 9 3.75 4 3 3.25 3 4 2.00 5 - 5.00 38 22 32.50 297.250 288.250 286.425 9 80 206 994 1465

81 ÖNDER ÖZTÜRK 1E 8 6 6.50 2 3 1.25 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 10 23.50 297.000 250.000 278.050 16 81 207 996 1467

82 EYLÜL BAŞAK KOÇ 1B 7 7 5.25 3 2 2.50 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 5 - 5.00 6 19 1.25 1 5 -0.25 2 3 1.25 1 3 0.25 35 40 25.00 296.500 256.500 279.300 10 82 209 998 1474

83 İCLAL 1A 7 4 6.00 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 2 3 1.25 4 - 4.00 1 - 1.00 3 2 2.50 2 3 1.25 2 2 1.50 31 15 27.25 296.250 266.750 280.750 10 83 210 999 1476

84 YAREN BAYRAKTAR 1F 3 4 2.00 7 - 7.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - 1 -0.25 - - - - - - - - - 26 6 24.50 296.250 246.750 272.900 22 83 210 999 1476

85 MELİSA YILDIZ 1F 8 8 6.00 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 2 2 1.50 4 - 4.00 2 - 2.00 - - - - - - - - - 27 12 24.00 296.000 256.000 280.800 23 85 212 1001 1483

86 FİRDEVS SÖZER 1C 7 6 5.50 2 1 1.75 7 7.00 3 - 3.00 5 - 5.00 1 1 0.75 - 1 -0.25 2 4 1.00 2 2 1.50 29 15 25.25 296.000 257.500 278.575 10 85 212 1001 1483

87 OĞUZHAN ÇETİNER 1A 5 8 3.00 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 1 5 -0.25 2 2 1.50 3 - 3.00 3 2 2.50 34 21 28.75 296.000 266.000 276.100 11 85 212 1001 1483

88 AHISKALIOĞLU ATAKA 10591700340 1B 6 15 2.25 7 1 6.75 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 3 2 2.50 4 5 2.75 3 6 1.50 1 7 -0.75 5 3 4.25 39 41 28.75 295.750 269.250 279.900 11 88 215 1004 1488

89 BEREN YILDIZ 1F 7 8 5.00 4 - 4.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - 5 -1.25 - - - - - - - - - 26 15 22.25 295.500 248.500 275.500 24 89 217 1006 1493

90 SUDENUR DUMAN 1C 6 7 4.25 - - - 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 9 8 7.00 1 - 1.00 1 3 0.25 1 6 -0.50 33 26 26.50 295.250 273.250 288.575 11 90 218 1007 1496

91 ARDA HEKİMOĞLU 1A 9 5 7.75 3 - 3.00 7 7.00 2 2 1.50 2 - 2.00 2 7 0.25 3 4 2.00 2 2 1.50 1 5 -0.25 31 25 24.75 295.250 259.750 279.750 12 90 218 1007 1496

92 AYNUR CANER 1C 13 5 11.75 - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 2 2 1.50 3 1 2.75 - 1 -0.25 2 2 1.50 27 11 24.25 295.000 268.500 286.425 12 92 220 1009 1500

93 TUĞBA POLATEL 1F 10 10 7.50 3 5 1.75 7 7.00 2 3 1.25 5 - 5.00 1 9 -1.25 - - - - - - - - - 28 27 21.25 295.000 250.000 277.750 25 92 220 1009 1500

94 MUHAMME  DEMİR 1A 3 1 2.75 3 - 3.00 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 5 - 5.00 6 6 4.50 2 3 1.25 2 1 1.75 2 2 1.50 32 14 28.50 294.750 273.750 283.025 13 94 222 1011 1506

95 DİYAR GÖKÇEN 1A 4 6 2.50 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 2 - 2.00 5 - 5.00 4 4 3.00 - - - 4 1 3.75 3 3 2.25 33 16 29.00 294.500 272.500 280.150 14 95 223 1013 1512

96 ZEHRA YILMAZ 1A 6 1 5.75 1 - 1.00 7 7.00 - - - 3 1 2.75 6 3 5.25 3 4 2.00 3 4 2.00 5 1 4.75 34 14 30.50 294.500 289.500 288.850 14 95 223 1013 1512

97 SİNESU SUUÇURUM 1E 9 15 5.25 2 6 0.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 6 7 4.25 - - - - - - - - - 32 30 24.50 294.500 262.500 283.450 17 95 223 1013 1512

98 EBRAR ÖREN 1E 8 12 5.00 3 3 2.25 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 3 4 2.00 - 2 -0.50 - - - - - - 29 23 23.25 294.250 254.750 278.600 18 98 226 1016 1518

99 BERKAY ÇIRAK 1E 5 11 2.25 5 1 4.75 7 7.00 5 - 5.00 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 27 12 24.00 294.250 246.250 271.825 18 98 226 1016 1518

100 NAVERDE NUR KADAŞ 1E 7 6 5.50 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 4 - 4.00 1 2 0.50 - - - - - - - 2 -0.50 26 14 22.50 294.000 250.000 276.000 20 100 228 1018 1522

101 GÜZELYURT HAVVANUR 1D 9 7 7.25 1 2 0.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 11 22.25 294.000 249.500 276.825 11 100 228 1018 1522

102 GECE KARTALIDÖRT 1B 3 1 2.75 4 - 4.00 7 7.00 2 2 1.50 5 - 5.00 6 4 5.00 - 4 -1.00 2 4 1.00 1 3 0.25 30 18 25.50 293.750 263.750 281.925 12 102 230 1020 1526

103 BEYZANUR YOKARIBAŞ 1D 9 8 7.00 2 2 1.50 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 11 22.25 293.750 249.250 276.400 12 102 230 1020 1526

104 NUR AKYOL 1B 12 5 10.75 - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 4 5 2.75 2 4 1.00 2 2 1.50 2 2 1.50 29 18 24.50 293.500 271.500 286.850 13 104 232 1022 1532

105 BERRA YAVAŞ 17012478628 1E 9 12 6.00 4 1 3.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 1 - 1.00 2 3 1.25 - - - - - - - - - 27 17 22.75 293.000 252.500 277.325 21 105 234 1025 1541

106 YUSUF ŞİMŞEK 227 D 9 9 6.75 2 5 0.75 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 16 22.00 292.750 248.750 275.475 3 106 235 1026 1546

107 MÜCAHİT YILMAZ 1C 8 17 3.75 3 5 1.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 3 14 -0.50 4 3 3.25 2 5 0.75 5 1 4.75 40 47 28.25 292.500 270.000 275.125 13 107 236 1027 1556

108 ZEYNEP YEŞİL 1A 4 8 2.00 3 2 2.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 3 1 2.75 2 4 1.00 2 3 1.25 2 1 1.75 32 20 27.00 292.250 265.250 276.975 16 108 237 1028 1561

109 EFEHAN MUSLU 970148 1E 6 11 3.25 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 4 - 4.00 6 3 5.25 - 2 -0.50 - - - - - - 29 19 24.25 292.250 263.750 281.850 22 108 237 1028 1561

110 HAVVA 1E 9 9 6.75 3 3 2.25 7 7.00 1 2 0.50 5 - 5.00 1 4 0.00 - - - - - - - - - 26 18 21.50 291.250 248.250 274.475 23 110 239 1031 1584

111 GÜLİZ 1A 7 10 4.50 2 - 2.00 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 2 7 0.25 2 5 0.75 2 5 0.75 3 5 1.75 33 34 24.50 291.250 256.250 273.725 17 110 239 1031 1584

112 SÜLEYMAN EREN EKER 1B 7 4 6.00 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 4 1 3.75 1 5 -0.25 - - - - 1 -0.25 2 1 1.75 26 14 22.50 291.250 251.750 274.200 14 110 239 1031 1584

113 BERSU GERGÖY 1F 5 8 3.00 5 - 5.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 - 4.00 1 6 -0.50 - - - - - - - - - 26 15 22.25 291.250 245.750 270.600 26 110 239 1031 1584

114 YAREN KAYA 1E 7 8 5.00 3 - 3.00 7 7.00 2 - 2.00 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 24 8 22.00 291.000 247.000 272.500 24 114 243 1035 1591

115 ZEYNEP TAN 1B 3 2 2.50 1 - 1.00 7 7.00 5 - 5.00 4 1 3.75 3 9 0.75 4 4 3.00 4 3 3.25 3 3 2.25 34 22 28.50 290.250 270.250 273.725 15 115 244 1037 1603

116 ESMA NUR ÖZYILMAZ 1A 7 5 5.75 1 - 1.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 - 4.00 - 2 -0.50 1 3 0.25 1 3 0.25 - 3 -0.75 25 17 20.75 290.250 247.250 272.775 18 115 244 1037 1603

117 ERİMUYAĞMUR 1B 5 9 2.75 2 - 2.00 7 7.00 2 2 1.50 3 2 2.50 9 4 8.00 1 3 0.25 3 2 2.50 2 3 1.25 34 25 27.75 290.000 282.500 286.575 16 117 246 1039 1615
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118 CEREN KILIÇ 1C - - - - - - 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 4 - 4.00 9 1 8.75 2 - 2.00 6 - 6.00 4 1 3.75 35 4 34.00 289.750 303.750 287.625 14 118 247 1040 1622

119 SARAÇ HÜMEYRA 1E 7 14 3.50 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 16 22.00 289.500 245.500 269.950 25 119 248 1042 1627

120 MURAT UTAR 1A 3 9 0.75 6 2 5.50 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 5 - 5.00 2 4 1.00 - 4 -1.00 2 3 1.25 3 2 2.50 31 25 24.75 288.500 254.000 269.325 19 120 249 1043 1641

121 ELİF KÖSOĞLU 1D 10 9 7.75 2 4 1.00 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 3 2 2.50 - 1 -0.25 - - - - 1 -0.25 - 1 -0.25 24 19 19.25 287.750 247.750 273.175 13 121 250 1044 1654

122 TAHA GÜLCÜ 1B - - - 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 - - - 4 - 4.00 6 9 3.75 4 3 3.25 5 2 4.50 6 1 5.75 37 17 32.75 287.500 291.000 276.875 17 122 251 1045 1659

123 INUİ SEİSHU 1E 8 13 4.75 3 3 2.25 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 5 - 5.00 1 7 -0.75 - 1 -0.25 - 2 -0.50 - 4 -1.00 26 31 18.25 287.000 245.500 269.575 26 123 252 1046 1665

124 SÜNGER BOB B 6 11 3.25 2 3 1.25 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 3 7 1.25 2 5 0.75 1 5 -0.25 4 3 3.25 33 36 24.00 286.500 258.500 271.400 3 124 253 1047 1677

125 SİNEM AYDIN 1D 7 10 4.50 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 3 2 2.50 - 1 -0.25 - 2 -0.50 - - - 1 1 0.75 25 18 20.50 286.250 245.750 268.900 14 125 254 1048 1681

126 HAVİN AYAZDIR 1E 4 8 2.00 5 1 4.75 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 2 1 1.75 6 4 5.00 - - - - - - - - - 27 16 23.00 286.000 260.000 275.900 27 126 255 1050 1689

127 SÜMEYYE KOÇ 1D 8 12 5.00 2 5 0.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 19 20.25 285.750 245.250 269.000 15 127 256 1051 1694

128 KEREM ALİŞAN 1D 8 16 4.00 4 4 3.00 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 22 20.50 285.500 244.500 267.800 16 128 257 1052 1697

129 AHMET UMUT REYHAN 05438540530 1F 6 19 1.25 7 1 6.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 3 2 2.50 - - - - - - - - - - - - 27 23 21.25 285.000 242.500 264.625 27 129 258 1053 1706

130 YAREN AKGÜN 1C 7 13 3.75 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 3 1 2.75 1 8 -1.00 1 6 -0.50 3 4 2.00 2 3 1.25 31 39 21.25 285.000 251.500 268.125 15 129 258 1053 1706

131 BARIŞ CAN AKDEMİR 1D 8 16 4.00 4 4 3.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 3 2 2.50 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 23 20.25 284.750 244.250 267.300 17 131 260 1055 1712

132 EMİR BUDAK 1E 8 13 4.75 5 3 4.25 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 2 3 1.25 2 11 -0.75 - - - - - - - - - 27 31 19.25 284.750 244.750 268.075 28 131 260 1055 1712

133 MERVE BEKTAŞ 1A 4 18 -0.50 7 - 7.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - 12 -3.00 - - - - - - - - - 26 32 18.00 284.500 241.500 263.000 20 133 262 1057 1718

134 ENES BAŞTÜRK 1B 5 8 3.00 3 3 2.25 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 5 - 5.00 2 13 -1.25 1 - 1.00 1 4 0.00 1 2 0.50 28 31 20.25 284.500 247.500 266.600 18 133 262 1057 1718

135 COŞKUN MEHMET 1E 4 5 2.75 4 4 3.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 11 20.25 283.500 243.000 265.175 29 135 264 1059 1738

136 ALEYNANUR YILDIRIM 1B 6 4 5.00 1 1 0.75 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 4 - 4.00 1 - 1.00 - - - 1 2 0.50 - - - 22 8 20.00 283.000 249.000 269.300 19 136 265 1060 1747

137 SUDE 1A 3 1 2.75 1 1 0.75 7 7.00 3 - 3.00 4 - 4.00 2 - 2.00 1 3 0.25 2 2 1.50 2 1 1.75 25 8 23.00 282.750 258.750 269.775 21 137 266 1061 1750

138 NUH ÖZDA *NDELİ 1E 4 6 2.50 7 1 6.75 7 7.00 - - - 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 8 20.00 282.500 242.500 264.250 30 138 267 1062 1755

139 KOÇ ERAY 1C 6 3 5.25 - - - 7 7.00 - - - 3 - 3.00 4 4 3.00 - 1 -0.25 4 3 3.25 2 - 2.00 26 11 23.25 282.000 267.500 274.325 16 139 268 1064 1760

140 NUR AKBULAK 12653623604 1D 8 15 4.25 5 3 4.25 7 7.00 2 3 1.25 3 2 2.50 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 23 19.25 282.000 243.500 265.725 18 139 268 1064 1760

141 AHMET GAZİOĞLU 1C 1 - 1.00 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 2 - 2.00 4 1 3.75 4 10 1.50 2 4 1.00 3 3 2.25 2 - 2.00 29 20 24.00 281.000 260.000 266.400 17 141 270 1066 1771

142 HAKAN MUTLU 1C - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 12 5 10.75 6 3 5.25 7 1 6.75 6 2 5.50 38 11 35.25 280.000 322.500 286.975 18 142 271 1067 1783

143 ELİF TOPCU 1D 4 5 2.75 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 21 8 19.00 279.750 241.750 262.675 19 143 272 1068 1790

144 AKYÜREK ELİF 1A 5 11 2.25 5 1 4.75 7 7.00 - - - 5 - 5.00 - 3 -0.75 - 3 -0.75 2 1 1.75 - 4 -1.00 24 23 18.25 279.250 241.250 261.825 22 144 273 1069 1799

145 KÜBRA YILMAZ 1A 3 3 2.25 - 2 -0.50 7 7.00 3 - 3.00 5 - 5.00 4 8 2.00 - 4 -1.00 1 3 0.25 4 3 3.25 27 23 21.25 279.000 254.500 266.425 23 145 274 1070 1805

146 ENİS MUHAMMED KAYA 1B 6 9 3.75 1 3 0.25 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 4 - 4.00 2 8 0.00 1 4 0.00 2 2 1.50 - 1 -0.25 26 29 18.75 277.500 245.000 262.625 20 146 275 1072 1835

147 FEYZA IŞIK 1F 3 12 0.00 4 1 3.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 - 4.00 2 4 1.00 - - - - - - - - - 24 18 19.50 277.500 242.500 260.300 28 146 275 1072 1835

148 AKİF ATICI 1B 5 9 2.75 2 4 1.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 1 10 -1.50 - 5 -1.25 1 6 -0.50 1 3 0.25 25 39 15.25 277.500 241.000 261.175 20 146 275 1072 1835

149 ENESSPEED  S 1B 4 8 2.00 2 1 1.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - 4 -1.00 2 5 0.75 - 1 -0.25 - 3 -0.75 23 24 17.00 276.750 240.250 259.900 22 149 278 1075 1851

150 NAZLI YILDIZ 1B 3 6 1.50 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 2 - 2.00 3 - 3.00 2 3 1.25 1 1 0.75 1 4 0.00 4 3 3.25 26 18 21.50 276.750 254.750 263.175 22 149 278 1075 1851

151 ATAKAN BORA TAŞKIN 3 - 3.00 2 - 2.00 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 - - - 7 10 4.50 1 6 -0.50 3 5 1.75 3 3 2.25 28 25 21.75 276.750 265.250 270.950 - 149 278 1075 1851

152 KÖSE ABDULKERİM 1C - - - 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 4 - 4.00 - 1 -0.25 4 4 3.00 3 4 2.00 5 1 4.75 28 12 25.00 276.250 264.750 260.750 19 152 281 1078 1863

153 KAYA MELEK 1A 7 5 5.75 1 6 -0.50 7 7.00 - - - 4 1 3.75 4 12 1.00 2 7 0.25 - 6 -1.50 1 7 -0.75 26 44 15.00 275.750 245.750 265.075 24 153 282 1079 1870

154 İLAYDAECEM 1 6 10 3.50 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 2 3 1.25 3 1 2.75 - 3 -0.75 - 5 -1.25 - - - 1 6 -0.50 22 29 14.75 275.250 240.750 260.450 2 154 283 1081 1874

155 SENA NUR KARADİREK 16445497336 1C 7 2 6.50 - 1 -0.25 7 7.00 - - - 3 - 3.00 - 2 -0.50 1 6 -0.50 - 4 -1.00 - - - 18 15 14.25 275.250 242.750 263.550 20 154 283 1081 1874

156 KUTLU AYSİMA 1C - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 14 7 12.25 2 4 1.00 6 1 5.75 4 4 3.00 33 16 29.00 275.250 305.250 284.175 20 154 283 1081 1874
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157 MEHMET EMİN GÜR 17936447786 1C 4 4 3.00 - - - 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 3 1 2.75 2 6 0.50 2 1 1.75 2 3 1.25 4 1 3.75 26 17 21.75 274.250 259.750 262.500 22 157 286 1084 1889

158 EREN ASLAN 1B 4 7 2.25 - - - 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 - - - 8 4 7.00 1 2 0.50 1 2 0.50 4 2 3.50 27 18 22.50 273.750 274.750 273.425 24 158 287 1085 1895

159 SİHEM ACAR 1B 2 2 1.50 1 - 1.00 7 7.00 1 - 1.00 3 - 3.00 4 8 2.00 4 3 3.25 6 1 5.75 - 6 -1.50 28 20 23.00 273.500 265.500 263.650 25 159 288 1086 1900

160 DİLARA ARSLAN 1B 1 3 0.25 2 4 1.00 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 5 - 5.00 3 6 1.50 1 4 0.00 2 3 1.25 2 4 1.00 26 25 19.75 273.500 249.000 259.625 25 159 288 1086 1900

161 PERVİN İNCE 1A 1 - 1.00 - - - 7 7.00 - - - 3 - 3.00 5 7 3.25 4 2 3.50 5 2 4.50 5 1 4.75 30 12 27.00 273.250 283.250 267.175 25 161 290 1089 1908

162 AHMET ENES SEZEN 1C 2 3 1.25 1 - 1.00 7 7.00 - - - 2 - 2.00 8 10 5.50 4 4 3.00 3 4 2.00 3 3 2.25 30 24 24.00 273.250 276.250 270.025 23 161 290 1089 1908

163 ALPEREN GÜNGÖR 1C 2 2 1.50 3 2 2.50 7 7.00 2 3 1.25 4 1 3.75 1 4 0.00 1 5 -0.25 2 5 0.75 3 4 2.00 25 26 18.50 272.000 245.000 257.050 24 163 292 1092 1930

164 YİĞİT ŞEN 1A 8 10 5.50 1 - 1.00 7 7.00 - - - 1 1 0.75 2 2 1.50 - 2 -0.50 - 1 -0.25 - 1 -0.25 19 17 14.75 271.250 245.750 262.800 26 164 293 1093 1940

165 KAAN DÜZGÜN 1B 3 3 2.25 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 - - - 3 2 2.50 4 12 1.00 4 4 3.00 1 7 -0.75 2 4 1.00 27 33 18.75 271.000 250.500 259.375 27 165 294 1094 1947

166 MUHAMMED PEHLİVAN 1C - - - 1 1 0.75 7 7.00 1 - 1.00 4 - 4.00 4 6 2.50 2 3 1.25 4 3 3.25 4 3 3.25 27 16 23.00 271.000 266.000 261.500 25 165 294 1094 1947

167 AHMET CAN TURAN 1A - - - 3 3 2.25 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 4 - 4.00 3 8 1.00 - 2 -0.50 2 6 0.50 1 - 1.00 23 21 17.75 270.250 242.750 255.800 27 167 296 1096 1955

168 MİRAY YILDIZ 1E 5 8 3.00 1 1 0.75 7 7.00 1 - 1.00 4 - 4.00 - 3 -0.75 - - - - - - - - - 18 12 15.00 270.250 238.750 256.600 31 167 296 1096 1955

169 SEFER AKGÜL 05510759565 1E 10 15 6.25 1 - 1.00 7 7.00 - - - - - - - - - - 2 -0.50 - - - - - - 18 17 13.75 269.000 240.500 259.125 32 169 299 1099 1974

170 KEREM YILMAZ 17522461592 1D 8 14 4.50 2 4 1.00 7 7.00 1 - 1.00 2 3 1.25 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 21 14.75 268.750 239.250 257.150 20 170 300 1100 1978

171 RABİA D 1A 4 1 3.75 - - - 7 7.00 - - - 4 - 4.00 - 4 -1.00 - 2 -0.50 - 1 -0.25 - 1 -0.25 15 9 12.75 268.000 238.500 255.875 28 171 301 1101 1986

172 ÇAĞLA YAŞAR 1D 6 7 4.25 - - - 7 7.00 - - - 3 - 3.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 7 14.25 267.000 238.500 255.725 21 172 302 1102 1992

173 FURKAN TAN 16625491420 1E 5 7 3.25 - - - 7 7.00 1 4 0.00 4 - 4.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 11 14.25 266.000 237.500 254.025 33 173 303 1103 2002

174 FATMA KÖKLÜ 1A - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 8 6 6.50 2 3 1.25 7 1 6.75 4 2 3.50 28 12 25.00 265.500 287.500 266.950 29 174 304 1104 2011

175 BUR AK ACAR 1B - 8 -2.00 3 3 2.25 7 7.00 1 - 1.00 4 - 4.00 4 12 1.00 - 3 -0.75 2 1 1.75 1 5 -0.25 22 32 14.00 265.500 240.500 252.550 28 174 304 1104 2011

176 AKGÜL MELİKE 1C 2 8 0.00 - - - 7 7.00 3 - 3.00 5 - 5.00 1 5 -0.25 2 5 0.75 - 6 -1.50 2 5 0.75 22 29 14.75 265.000 235.000 250.000 26 176 306 1106 2020

177 AYDIN ŞEVVAL 1D 3 6 1.50 - - - 7 7.00 2 - 2.00 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 7 14.25 264.250 235.750 251.050 22 177 307 1107 2029

178 ZİYA ERGİN 1C - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - 2 - 2.00 5 3 4.25 3 5 1.75 3 2 2.50 4 2 3.50 24 12 21.00 263.250 269.250 259.775 27 178 308 1108 2043

179 ERKUT GÜRKAN 1A 5 4 4.00 - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 1 12 -2.00 3 5 1.75 2 3 1.25 4 3 3.25 22 27 15.25 263.250 253.750 255.050 30 178 308 1108 2043

180 DAVUT BOZKURT 1F 3 7 1.25 2 4 1.00 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 2 2 1.50 2 4 1.00 - 4 -1.00 - - - - - - 19 23 13.25 263.000 238.500 251.925 29 180 310 1110 2048

181 SILA IĞDIR 18296436212 1D 6 11 3.25 3 3 2.25 7 7.00 1 1 0.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 15 13.25 263.000 236.500 252.025 23 180 310 1110 2048

182 ALIASKER KARABAĞ 2 - 2.00 - - - 7 7.00 - 1 -0.25 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 13 2 12.50 259.500 234.500 248.400 - 182 312 1113 2086

183 GÜN EZGİ 1C - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 7 6 5.50 1 1 0.75 4 1 3.75 3 2 2.50 22 10 19.50 259.000 270.000 259.150 28 183 313 1114 2091

184 HÜSEYİN ÇAKAL 1C - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 6 6 4.50 3 2 2.50 3 2 2.50 4 2 3.50 23 12 20.00 258.500 270.500 257.350 29 184 314 1115 2094

185 FURKAN ER 1C 3 4 2.00 2 2 1.50 7 7.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - 1.00 2 3 1.25 15 9 12.75 255.750 239.250 246.650 30 185 315 1116 2121

186 EMJS APZ 1B 1 4 0.00 - 2 -0.50 7 7.00 - - - 4 - 4.00 5 20 0.00 1 4 0.00 2 3 1.25 3 4 2.00 23 37 13.75 254.750 240.250 244.250 29 186 316 1117 2127

187 AYTÜL KARABULUT 11531194106 1F 1 20 -4.00 1 4 0.00 7 7.00 - 4 -1.00 4 1 3.75 3 2 2.50 - - - - - - - - - 16 31 8.25 254.250 239.750 247.750 30 187 317 1118 2132

188 MUTLU HARUN 1A 3 4 2.00 1 1 0.75 7 7.00 - - - - - - - 6 -1.50 - 4 -1.00 - 2 -0.50 3 2 2.50 14 19 9.25 252.250 234.750 243.900 31 188 318 1119 2143

189 MUHAMMED KARABAĞ 1C 1 1 0.75 1 1 0.75 7 7.00 - - - - - - - - - 3 4 2.00 3 2 2.50 2 3 1.25 17 11 14.25 252.000 246.500 244.025 31 189 319 1120 2145

190 MELİSA SEFİL C 3 12 0.00 3 2 2.50 7 7.00 - 1 -0.25 - - - 2 9 -0.25 4 5 2.75 2 5 0.75 - - - 21 34 12.50 251.250 239.750 242.000 1 190 320 1121 2152

191 NESRİN SUNGUR 243 C - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 5 3 4.25 - 5 -1.25 2 3 1.25 2 3 1.25 16 14 12.50 250.750 247.750 249.275 2 191 321 1122 2155

192 CANER ENSAR 11084523644 1C - 1 -0.25 - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - - - - 2 5 0.75 5 2 4.50 3 - 3.00 17 8 15.00 249.250 251.750 242.250 32 192 322 1123 2164

193 HASAN FIRAT KOÇAK 1B - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 3 3 2.25 1 1 0.75 1 1 0.75 2 1 1.75 14 6 12.50 248.750 245.750 244.675 30 193 323 1124 2166

194 EREN ŞARA 1C - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 2 - 2.00 2 3 1.25 2 2 1.50 1 2 0.50 14 7 12.25 248.250 244.750 243.850 33 194 324 1125 2168

195 AHMET DEMİRCİ 1C - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - - 6 -1.50 4 - 4.00 1 1 0.75 3 2 2.50 15 9 12.75 248.250 248.750 241.250 33 194 324 1125 2168
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196 TANER KÜRT 1C 3 5 1.75 - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 10 5 8.75 248.000 230.500 240.475 35 196 326 1127 2171

197 GÖKHAN ENES ASLAN 5446804136 1A - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 2 4 1.00 2 6 0.50 - 1 -0.25 1 7 -0.75 12 18 7.50 243.000 231.000 237.300 32 197 327 1128 2196

198 YAĞIZ COŞKUN - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7 - 7.00 241.000 227.000 234.000 - 198 328 1129 2207

199 NUR BARUT 1C - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 2 8 0.00 1 8 -1.00 - 3 -0.75 3 5 1.75 13 24 7.00 241.000 227.000 234.000 36 198 328 1129 2207
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1 YAHYA HİKMET YARAR 1C 15 7 13.25 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 - - - 5 - 5.00 12 1 11.75 5 3 4.25 4 2 3.50 - - - 52 15 48.25 350.750 332.250 346.550 1 1 93 775 994

2 HAKAN MUTLU 1C - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 12 5 10.75 6 3 5.25 7 1 6.75 6 2 5.50 38 11 35.25 280.000 322.500 286.975 2 2 100 814 1064

3 IRMAK BAYNAZ 20507222224 1B 16 4 15.00 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 4 - 4.00 10 6 8.50 1 5 -0.25 6 2 5.50 3 4 2.00 53 24 47.00 353.000 322.000 343.300 1 3 101 816 1066

4 ÖMER OSMAN BAĞCI 1C 4 16 0.00 5 1 4.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 11 5 9.75 2 7 0.25 6 2 5.50 5 2 4.50 49 34 40.50 311.250 310.250 303.425 3 4 113 863 1146

5 KUTLU AYSİMA 1C - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 14 7 12.25 2 4 1.00 6 1 5.75 4 4 3.00 33 16 29.00 275.250 305.250 284.175 4 5 118 875 1180

6 CEREN KILIÇ 1C - - - - - - 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 4 - 4.00 9 1 8.75 2 - 2.00 6 - 6.00 4 1 3.75 35 4 34.00 289.750 303.750 287.625 5 6 122 882 1190

7 MELİH BAYIR 164 B 4 3 3.25 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 3 - 3.00 3 - 3.00 7 5 5.75 2 3 1.25 5 2 4.50 6 1 5.75 41 16 37.00 305.500 300.500 295.500 1 7 123 887 1202

8 EFE IRMAK 1A 8 5 6.75 2 - 2.00 7 7.00 4 - 4.00 4 - 4.00 7 9 4.75 2 3 1.25 2 2 1.50 7 1 6.75 43 20 38.00 317.000 298.000 304.150 1 8 125 893 1213

9 SELAHATTİN KARALAR 1B 7 6 5.50 3 2 2.50 7 7.00 3 - 3.00 4 1 3.75 7 4 6.00 4 2 3.50 2 6 0.50 4 3 3.25 41 24 35.00 310.000 293.000 299.900 2 9 126 899 1235

10 YUNUS YARAR 1D 10 14 6.50 8 - 8.00 7 7.00 5 - 5.00 5 - 5.00 3 1 2.75 - - - - - - 8 - 8.00 46 15 42.25 334.500 293.000 311.125 1 9 126 899 1235

11 İREM ŞENTÜRK 1B 4 5 2.75 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 4 - 4.00 3 2 2.50 3 - 3.00 6 1 5.75 5 1 4.75 38 12 35.00 298.250 292.250 284.425 3 11 128 903 1242

12 TAHA GÜLCÜ 1B - - - 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 - - - 4 - 4.00 6 9 3.75 4 3 3.25 5 2 4.50 6 1 5.75 37 17 32.75 287.500 291.000 276.875 4 12 130 909 1255

13 ZEHRA YILMAZ 1A 6 1 5.75 1 - 1.00 7 7.00 - - - 3 1 2.75 6 3 5.25 3 4 2.00 3 4 2.00 5 1 4.75 34 14 30.50 294.500 289.500 288.850 2 13 135 914 1266

14 ÖZGE DOĞRU 1A 5 4 4.00 1 1 0.75 7 7.00 3 - 3.00 4 1 3.75 6 9 3.75 4 3 3.25 3 4 2.00 5 - 5.00 38 22 32.50 297.250 288.250 286.425 3 14 136 919 1272

15 FATMA KÖKLÜ 1A - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 8 6 6.50 2 3 1.25 7 1 6.75 4 2 3.50 28 12 25.00 265.500 287.500 266.950 4 15 137 920 1276

16 YILMAZ BUĞRAHAN 1C 13 10 10.50 4 4 3.00 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 2 5 0.75 1 5 -0.25 6 1 5.75 4 4 3.00 45 31 37.25 324.500 287.000 304.825 6 16 138 921 1278

17 ZEYNEP TEMİZ 10733532600 1C 11 10 8.50 3 5 1.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 7 6 5.50 3 4 2.00 - 3 -0.75 3 4 2.00 42 34 33.50 317.000 285.000 305.350 7 17 139 924 1292

18 BUSENAZ ÇAY 1A 8 6 6.50 1 1 0.75 7 7.00 1 - 1.00 3 - 3.00 6 7 4.25 2 5 0.75 4 3 3.25 4 1 3.75 36 23 30.25 297.500 285.000 289.325 5 17 139 924 1292

19 PERVİN İNCE 1A 1 - 1.00 - - - 7 7.00 - - - 3 - 3.00 5 7 3.25 4 2 3.50 5 2 4.50 5 1 4.75 30 12 27.00 273.250 283.250 267.175 6 19 141 928 1303

20 İFFETT AŞTAN 1C 11 11 8.25 3 2 2.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 5 12 2.00 2 4 1.00 4 4 3.00 4 3 3.25 44 38 34.50 315.250 283.250 298.375 8 19 141 928 1303

21 ERİMUYAĞMUR 1B 5 9 2.75 2 - 2.00 7 7.00 2 2 1.50 3 2 2.50 9 4 8.00 1 3 0.25 3 2 2.50 2 3 1.25 34 25 27.75 290.000 282.500 286.575 5 21 143 930 1310

22 AFRA YALNIZ 1A 9 4 8.00 - - - 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 3 - 3.00 8 5 6.75 1 4 0.00 2 - 2.00 - 1 -0.25 34 15 30.25 308.500 282.000 301.125 7 22 146 934 1317

23 GİZEM GELER 1F 17 3 16.25 6 2 5.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 3 6 1.50 - - - - - - - - - 41 13 37.75 348.000 278.500 325.075 1 23 147 938 1339

24 BÜDÜN KADİR 1A 12 10 9.50 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 4 1 3.75 3 5 1.75 1 6 -0.50 3 4 2.00 4 3 3.25 42 32 34.00 320.250 278.250 301.675 8 24 148 940 1342

25 İREM ZÜLAL YİĞİT 1F 16 8 14.00 6 1 5.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 3 2 2.50 3 1 2.75 - - - - - - - - - 39 13 35.75 338.500 278.000 318.875 2 25 149 941 1343

26 DİLARA GÜNEŞ 1A 6 2 5.50 1 - 1.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 7 9 4.75 1 6 -0.50 4 1 3.75 1 2 0.50 36 21 30.75 305.500 278.000 293.275 9 25 149 941 1343

27 MESUT CAN 20354226734 1C 9 11 6.25 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 - 4.00 4 4 3.00 1 2 0.50 5 3 4.25 1 4 0.00 39 27 32.25 310.500 277.000 294.275 9 27 152 944 1354

28 MUALLA GÜL UZUN 1E 16 5 14.75 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 3 4 2.00 - - - - - - - - - 39 13 35.75 340.000 276.500 319.175 1 28 153 945 1358

29 AHMET ENES SEZEN 1C 2 3 1.25 1 - 1.00 7 7.00 - - - 2 - 2.00 8 10 5.50 4 4 3.00 3 4 2.00 3 3 2.25 30 24 24.00 273.250 276.250 270.025 10 29 154 946 1359

30 SUDENAZ 199 D 4 21 -1.25 8 - 8.00 7 7.00 5 - 5.00 5 - 5.00 8 2 7.50 - - - - - - - - - 37 23 31.25 310.000 275.000 294.750 1 30 156 949 1373

31 EREN ASLAN 1B 4 7 2.25 - - - 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 - - - 8 4 7.00 1 2 0.50 1 2 0.50 4 2 3.50 27 18 22.50 273.750 274.750 273.425 6 31 157 950 1380

32 SULTAN 1E 12 8 10.00 6 - 6.00 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 4 2 3.50 - - - - - - - - - 37 12 34.00 328.500 274.500 309.550 2 32 158 951 1382

33 MUHAMME  DEMİR 1A 3 1 2.75 3 - 3.00 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 5 - 5.00 6 6 4.50 2 3 1.25 2 1 1.75 2 2 1.50 32 14 28.50 294.750 273.750 283.025 10 33 160 953 1390

34 SUDENUR DUMAN 1C 6 7 4.25 - - - 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 9 8 7.00 1 - 1.00 1 3 0.25 1 6 -0.50 33 26 26.50 295.250 273.250 288.575 11 34 161 955 1396

35 DİYAR GÖKÇEN 1A 4 6 2.50 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 2 - 2.00 5 - 5.00 4 4 3.00 - - - 4 1 3.75 3 3 2.25 33 16 29.00 294.500 272.500 280.150 11 35 162 956 1400

36 NUR AKYOL 1B 12 5 10.75 - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 4 5 2.75 2 4 1.00 2 2 1.50 2 2 1.50 29 18 24.50 293.500 271.500 286.850 7 36 164 958 1412

37 SAMET UYAR 1C 8 6 6.50 4 - 4.00 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 5 - 5.00 1 2 0.50 1 4 0.00 2 4 1.00 5 - 5.00 35 17 30.75 306.250 270.750 287.200 12 37 165 959 1417

38 ÇELİK ELİ  SUDE 1F 11 9 8.75 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 5 5 3.75 - - - - - - - - - 35 18 30.50 316.500 270.500 300.750 3 38 166 960 1418

39 HÜSEYİN ÇAKAL 1C - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 6 6 4.50 3 2 2.50 3 2 2.50 4 2 3.50 23 12 20.00 258.500 270.500 257.350 13 38 166 960 1418
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40 ZEYNEP TAN 1B 3 2 2.50 1 - 1.00 7 7.00 5 - 5.00 4 1 3.75 3 9 0.75 4 4 3.00 4 3 3.25 3 3 2.25 34 22 28.50 290.250 270.250 273.725 8 40 168 962 1422

41 TAŞOVA ALEYNA 0530121480 1A 9 2 8.50 2 1 1.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 3 3 2.25 2 2 1.50 - 2 -0.50 2 3 1.25 34 14 30.50 313.250 270.250 296.125 12 40 168 962 1422

42 MÜCAHİT YILMAZ 1C 8 17 3.75 3 5 1.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 3 14 -0.50 4 3 3.25 2 5 0.75 5 1 4.75 40 47 28.25 292.500 270.000 275.125 14 42 170 964 1426

43 GÜN EZGİ 1C - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 7 6 5.50 1 1 0.75 4 1 3.75 3 2 2.50 22 10 19.50 259.000 270.000 259.150 14 42 170 964 1426

44 DEMİRCİ SUDE 21047343936 1D 17 6 15.50 4 4 3.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 37 11 34.25 338.250 269.750 314.850 2 44 172 966 1433

45 YAVUZ ALP TEBER 1B 10 9 7.75 2 4 1.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - 2 5 0.75 5 - 5.00 35 19 30.25 307.000 269.500 287.925 9 45 173 967 1435

46 AHISKALIOĞLU ATAKA 10591700340 1B 6 15 2.25 7 1 6.75 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 3 2 2.50 4 5 2.75 3 6 1.50 1 7 -0.75 5 3 4.25 39 41 28.75 295.750 269.250 279.900 10 46 174 968 1439

47 ZİYA ERGİN 1C - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - 2 - 2.00 5 3 4.25 3 5 1.75 3 2 2.50 4 2 3.50 24 12 21.00 263.250 269.250 259.775 16 46 174 968 1439

48 AYNUR CANER 1C 13 5 11.75 - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 2 2 1.50 3 1 2.75 - 1 -0.25 2 2 1.50 27 11 24.25 295.000 268.500 286.425 17 48 176 970 1446

49 MEDİNE KOCA 11045503616 1E 13 4 12.00 6 2 5.50 7 7.00 1 2 0.50 5 - 5.00 2 2 1.50 - - - - - - - - - 34 10 31.50 325.000 268.000 305.350 3 49 177 971 1451

50 İLAYDA ŞAHVELET 1B 7 5 5.75 2 3 1.25 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 3 4 2.00 2 2 1.50 2 1 1.75 1 2 0.50 33 18 28.50 301.750 267.750 285.625 11 50 178 972 1455

51 KOÇ ERAY 1C 6 3 5.25 - - - 7 7.00 - - - 3 - 3.00 4 4 3.00 - 1 -0.25 4 3 3.25 2 - 2.00 26 11 23.25 282.000 267.500 274.325 18 51 179 973 1459

52 BERRAK SEVİNDİK 1C 13 9 10.75 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 3 2 2.50 - 9 -2.25 - 2 -0.50 2 5 0.75 3 3 2.25 37 33 28.75 318.750 266.750 297.775 19 52 180 974 1468

53 İCLAL 1A 7 4 6.00 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 2 3 1.25 4 - 4.00 1 - 1.00 3 2 2.50 2 3 1.25 2 2 1.50 31 15 27.25 296.250 266.750 280.750 13 52 180 974 1468

54 OĞUZHAN ÇETİNER 1A 5 8 3.00 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 1 5 -0.25 2 2 1.50 3 - 3.00 3 2 2.50 34 21 28.75 296.000 266.000 276.100 14 54 182 978 1478

55 MUHAMMED PEHLİVAN 1C - - - 1 1 0.75 7 7.00 1 - 1.00 4 - 4.00 4 6 2.50 2 3 1.25 4 3 3.25 4 3 3.25 27 16 23.00 271.000 266.000 261.500 20 54 182 978 1478

56 RUGEYYA YANAR 1F 14 8 12.00 6 1 5.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 36 10 33.50 332.500 265.500 307.400 4 56 184 980 1484

57 SİHEM ACAR 1B 2 2 1.50 1 - 1.00 7 7.00 1 - 1.00 3 - 3.00 4 8 2.00 4 3 3.25 6 1 5.75 - 6 -1.50 28 20 23.00 273.500 265.500 263.650 12 56 184 980 1484

58 ATAKAN BORA TAŞKIN 3 - 3.00 2 - 2.00 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 - - - 7 10 4.50 1 6 -0.50 3 5 1.75 3 3 2.25 28 25 21.75 276.750 265.250 270.950 - 58 186 982 1488

59 ZEYNEP YEŞİL 1A 4 8 2.00 3 2 2.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 3 1 2.75 2 4 1.00 2 3 1.25 2 1 1.75 32 20 27.00 292.250 265.250 276.975 15 58 186 982 1488

60 KILIÇ BEGÜM 1D 14 8 12.00 6 2 5.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - 1 -0.25 36 12 33.00 331.750 265.250 306.900 3 58 186 982 1488

61 NİSA NUR KALKAN 1D 15 4 14.00 3 4 2.00 7 7.00 4 - 4.00 4 - 4.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 33 8 31.00 327.000 265.000 305.800 4 61 189 985 1493

62 KÖSE ABDULKERİM 1C - - - 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 4 - 4.00 - 1 -0.25 4 4 3.00 3 4 2.00 5 1 4.75 28 12 25.00 276.250 264.750 260.750 21 62 190 987 1501

63 DENİZ KORKMAZ 1E 13 9 10.75 4 - 4.00 7 7.00 2 2 1.50 4 - 4.00 - 6 -1.50 2 2 1.50 1 1 0.75 - - - 33 20 28.00 314.750 264.750 295.025 4 62 190 987 1501

64 SILA ÖZGÖREN 1E 15 8 13.00 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 1 5 -0.25 - - - - - - - 1 -0.25 35 18 30.50 326.000 264.000 304.100 5 64 192 989 1514

65 ELVAN EKER 1F 14 7 12.25 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 5 - 5.00 4 - 4.00 - 4 -1.00 - - - - - - - - - 34 13 30.75 327.500 264.000 304.325 5 64 192 989 1514

66 SEVNUR KURUNLU 1 7 5 5.75 4 1 3.75 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 - 2 -0.50 1 4 0.00 4 2 3.50 2 3 1.25 33 19 28.25 302.500 264.000 282.525 1 64 192 989 1514

67 GECE KARTALIDÖRT 1B 3 1 2.75 4 - 4.00 7 7.00 2 2 1.50 5 - 5.00 6 4 5.00 - 4 -1.00 2 4 1.00 1 3 0.25 30 18 25.50 293.750 263.750 281.925 13 67 195 992 1521

68 ELİF ÇELİK 1A 10 7 8.25 2 1 1.75 7 7.00 2 2 1.50 5 - 5.00 2 2 1.50 - 4 -1.00 2 2 1.50 2 2 1.50 32 20 27.00 303.750 263.750 287.975 16 67 195 992 1521

69 EFEHAN MUSLU 970148 1E 6 11 3.25 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 4 - 4.00 6 3 5.25 - 2 -0.50 - - - - - - 29 19 24.25 292.250 263.750 281.850 6 67 195 992 1521

70 SUDE NUR ACAR 1F 12 8 10.00 4 3 3.25 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 2 3 1.25 - - - - - - - - - 33 16 29.00 315.750 262.750 296.625 6 70 199 996 1538

71 SİNESU SUUÇURUM 1E 9 15 5.25 2 6 0.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 6 7 4.25 - - - - - - - - - 32 30 24.50 294.500 262.500 283.450 7 71 200 997 1541

72 İLKNUR SOLHAN 1E 13 10 10.50 7 1 6.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 - 4.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 35 12 32.00 326.500 262.500 301.850 7 71 200 997 1541

73 AYGÜN ALPEREN 1F 13 11 10.25 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 5 - 5.00 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 35 13 31.75 325.500 262.000 300.925 7 73 202 999 1545

74 HELİN ADA 59995550298 1F 13 9 10.75 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - 2 -0.50 - - - - - - - - - 34 14 30.50 323.750 261.750 300.275 8 74 203 1000 1547

75 SAMET CAN 1A 10 3 9.25 3 3 2.25 7 7.00 1 2 0.50 3 2 2.50 3 5 1.75 1 6 -0.50 2 5 0.75 2 4 1.00 32 30 24.50 298.500 261.500 285.750 17 75 204 1001 1554

76 EMİNE YİĞİT 1B 9 7 7.25 3 - 3.00 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 1 3 0.25 2 - 2.00 - 2 -0.50 2 3 1.25 32 17 27.75 304.750 261.250 285.400 14 76 205 1002 1559

77 AYŞENUR TÜRK 18989412530 1E 14 8 12.00 3 2 2.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 1 7 -0.75 - - - - - - - - - 33 19 28.25 319.000 261.000 298.400 9 77 206 1003 1565

78 TUANA EMLİKLİ 1D 12 11 9.25 7 1 6.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 35 13 31.75 324.500 261.000 299.225 5 77 206 1003 1565
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79 BUSE TÖREYEN 10362013488 1F 12 13 8.75 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 2 5 0.75 - - - - - - - - - 35 21 29.75 317.250 260.750 295.350 9 79 208 1005 1572

80 HAMZA TÜRKEL 1E 10 10 7.50 5 - 5.00 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 4 - 4.00 3 5 1.75 - - - - - - - - - 32 17 27.75 309.000 260.500 290.525 10 80 209 1006 1580

81 ZEYNEP SUDE ŞİŞMAN 22715156100 1D 12 4 11.00 4 - 4.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - - - - 1 -0.25 - - - - 1 -0.25 31 8 29.00 319.500 260.500 297.700 6 80 209 1006 1580

82 BAHADIR ERCAN 05516316676 1E 11 11 8.25 4 4 3.00 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 5 - 5.00 4 10 1.50 - - - - - - - - - 34 26 27.50 309.250 260.250 290.975 11 82 211 1008 1586

83 HAVİN AYAZDIR 1E 4 8 2.00 5 1 4.75 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 2 1 1.75 6 4 5.00 - - - - - - - - - 27 16 23.00 286.000 260.000 275.900 12 83 212 1009 1589

84 HİRANUR TAŞIR 1F 13 12 10.00 5 3 4.25 7 7.00 5 - 5.00 4 1 3.75 5 20 0.00 - - - - - - - - - 39 36 30.00 320.000 260.000 297.000 10 83 212 1009 1589

85 AHMET GAZİOĞLU 1C 1 - 1.00 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 2 - 2.00 4 1 3.75 4 10 1.50 2 4 1.00 3 3 2.25 2 - 2.00 29 20 24.00 281.000 260.000 266.400 22 83 212 1009 1589

86 MEHMET EMİN GÜR 17936447786 1C 4 4 3.00 - - - 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 3 1 2.75 2 6 0.50 2 1 1.75 2 3 1.25 4 1 3.75 26 17 21.75 274.250 259.750 262.500 23 86 215 1012 1597

87 ASAN ESMA 22568293434 1B 11 11 8.25 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 4 1 3.75 3 7 1.25 2 5 0.75 1 2 0.50 - 1 -0.25 33 29 25.75 302.250 259.750 286.150 15 86 215 1012 1597

88 ARDA HEKİMOĞLU 1A 9 5 7.75 3 - 3.00 7 7.00 2 2 1.50 2 - 2.00 2 7 0.25 3 4 2.00 2 2 1.50 1 5 -0.25 31 25 24.75 295.250 259.750 279.750 18 86 215 1012 1597

89 KAYAOĞLU BİLAL 1F 13 11 10.25 4 3 3.25 7 7.00 4 - 4.00 5 - 5.00 - 1 -0.25 - - - - - - - - - 33 15 29.25 318.750 259.750 296.425 11 86 215 1012 1597

90 ANIL AYDIN 1D 11 5 9.75 6 2 5.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 9 29.75 319.000 259.500 296.075 7 90 219 1017 1604

91 SEMA AY 1E 11 12 8.00 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 2 5 0.75 - - - - - - - - - 34 20 29.00 314.250 259.250 292.575 13 91 220 1018 1606

92 SİRAÇ GÖKBURUN 1B 9 6 7.50 1 4 0.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 - 4.00 1 3 0.25 - 4 -1.00 5 2 4.50 - 3 -0.75 31 23 25.25 297.500 259.000 280.825 16 92 221 1019 1611

93 SUDE 1A 3 1 2.75 1 1 0.75 7 7.00 3 - 3.00 4 - 4.00 2 - 2.00 1 3 0.25 2 2 1.50 2 1 1.75 25 8 23.00 282.750 258.750 269.775 19 93 222 1020 1616

94 YUSUF YILMAZ 1C 7 8 5.00 5 1 4.75 7 7.00 3 - 3.00 5 - 5.00 1 2 0.50 - - - 2 - 2.00 1 3 0.25 31 14 27.50 302.500 258.500 281.900 24 94 223 1021 1621

95 HAZAL KUTLU 10289948146 1E 11 12 8.00 7 1 6.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - - - 1 6 -0.50 - 2 -0.50 1 1 0.75 36 23 30.25 319.500 258.500 294.600 14 94 223 1021 1621

96 SÜNGER BOB B 6 11 3.25 2 3 1.25 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 3 7 1.25 2 5 0.75 1 5 -0.25 4 3 3.25 33 36 24.00 286.500 258.500 271.400 2 94 223 1021 1621

97 İŞLEK YAĞMUR 15623721096 1F 11 6 9.50 2 3 1.25 7 7.00 2 2 1.50 5 - 5.00 1 - 1.00 - - - - - - - - - 28 11 25.25 304.250 257.750 287.950 12 97 226 1024 1642

98 MEHMET YUSUF ÇIFTÇ 1E 12 12 9.00 6 1 5.75 7 7.00 1 - 1.00 5 - 5.00 1 3 0.25 - - - - - - - - - 32 16 28.00 312.750 257.750 291.625 15 97 226 1024 1642

99 BENGÜSU YENİGÖKGÖZ 1F 11 6 9.50 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 5 - 5.00 4 - 4.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 30 7 28.25 314.250 257.750 292.650 12 97 226 1024 1642

100 FİRDEVS SÖZER 1C 7 6 5.50 2 1 1.75 7 7.00 3 - 3.00 5 - 5.00 1 1 0.75 - 1 -0.25 2 4 1.00 2 2 1.50 29 15 25.25 296.000 257.500 278.575 25 100 230 1028 1651

101 EKİN DÜLGER 19184406058 11 14 7.50 6 2 5.50 7 7.00 5 - 5.00 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 16 30.00 317.500 257.500 292.750 - 100 230 1028 1651

102 ŞAHVELET AZRA 20168373808 1B 10 7 8.25 1 3 0.25 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 2 7 0.25 - - - 1 3 0.25 1 - 1.00 31 21 25.75 302.750 257.250 284.600 17 102 232 1030 1658

103 ELİF KAYA 17570460202 1F 12 10 9.50 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 3 14 -0.50 - - - - - - - 1 -0.25 34 29 26.75 312.000 257.000 291.150 14 103 233 1031 1660

104 KEVSER AĞCA 1F 9 11 6.25 5 3 4.25 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 2 4 1.00 - - - - - - - - - 32 19 27.25 307.000 256.500 286.425 15 104 234 1032 1672

105 EYLÜL BAŞAK KOÇ 1B 7 7 5.25 3 2 2.50 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 5 - 5.00 6 19 1.25 1 5 -0.25 2 3 1.25 1 3 0.25 35 40 25.00 296.500 256.500 279.300 18 104 234 1032 1672

106 GÜLİZ 1A 7 10 4.50 2 - 2.00 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 2 7 0.25 2 5 0.75 2 5 0.75 3 5 1.75 33 34 24.50 291.250 256.250 273.725 20 106 236 1034 1676

107 MELİSA YILDIZ 1F 8 8 6.00 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 2 2 1.50 4 - 4.00 2 - 2.00 - - - - - - - - - 27 12 24.00 296.000 256.000 280.800 16 107 237 1035 1681

108 KÜBRA KAYA 1F 10 5 8.75 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 4 - 4.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 9 26.75 309.000 255.500 288.375 17 108 238 1036 1694

109 ZEHRA ALBAYRAK 1D 11 5 9.75 3 3 2.25 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 4 - 4.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 10 25.50 306.250 255.250 287.575 8 109 239 1037 1701

110 ZEHRA ÇAYCI 1F 12 10 9.50 3 5 1.75 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 4 1 3.75 1 3 0.25 - - - - - - - - - 30 20 25.00 304.250 255.250 286.475 18 109 239 1037 1701

111 FATMA ARSLAN 1E 10 10 7.50 7 - 7.00 7 7.00 2 3 1.25 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 31 13 27.75 310.750 255.250 288.250 16 109 239 1037 1701

112 EBRAR ÖREN 1E 8 12 5.00 3 3 2.25 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 3 4 2.00 - 2 -0.50 - - - - - - 29 23 23.25 294.250 254.750 278.600 17 112 242 1040 1715

113 SERKAN ZURNACI 1D 10 5 8.75 2 - 2.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - - - 1 1 0.75 - - - - 2 -0.50 28 10 25.50 304.750 254.750 285.625 9 112 242 1040 1715

114 NAZLI YILDIZ 1B 3 6 1.50 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 2 - 2.00 3 - 3.00 2 3 1.25 1 1 0.75 1 4 0.00 4 3 3.25 26 18 21.50 276.750 254.750 263.175 19 112 242 1040 1715

115 KÜBRA YILMAZ 1A 3 3 2.25 - 2 -0.50 7 7.00 3 - 3.00 5 - 5.00 4 8 2.00 - 4 -1.00 1 3 0.25 4 3 3.25 27 23 21.25 279.000 254.500 266.425 21 115 245 1043 1725

116 DOĞUERİ BEYZANUR 19709388982 1F 11 14 7.50 3 4 2.00 7 7.00 2 3 1.25 5 - 5.00 1 - 1.00 - - - - - - - - - 29 21 23.75 297.750 254.250 281.550 19 116 246 1044 1729

117 GÜNER GAMZE EDA 1E 9 8 7.00 5 - 5.00 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 4 - 4.00 - 1 -0.25 - - - - - - 1 2 0.50 29 12 26.00 304.750 254.250 283.900 18 116 246 1044 1729
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118 MURAT UTAR 1A 3 9 0.75 6 2 5.50 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 5 - 5.00 2 4 1.00 - 4 -1.00 2 3 1.25 3 2 2.50 31 25 24.75 288.500 254.000 269.325 22 118 248 1046 1735

119 ERKUT GÜRKAN 1A 5 4 4.00 - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 1 12 -2.00 3 5 1.75 2 3 1.25 4 3 3.25 22 27 15.25 263.250 253.750 255.050 23 119 249 1047 1739

120 ALEYNA AÇIKGÖZ 105 B 10 8 8.00 3 5 1.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - 11 -2.75 - - - 3 5 1.75 - 7 -1.75 32 37 22.75 304.500 253.500 284.600 3 120 250 1048 1741

121 BARAN GERGÖY 1E 8 13 4.75 8 - 8.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 2 9 -0.25 - - - - - - - - - 34 23 28.25 310.250 253.250 285.075 19 121 251 1049 1746

122 IŞIK FURKAN 1D 8 10 5.50 6 - 6.00 7 7.00 4 - 4.00 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 30 10 27.50 308.000 253.000 284.350 10 122 252 1050 1752

123 BERRA YAVAŞ 17012478628 1E 9 12 6.00 4 1 3.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 1 - 1.00 2 3 1.25 - - - - - - - - - 27 17 22.75 293.000 252.500 277.325 20 123 253 1051 1769

124 NAZLICAN TAŞDELEN 12 D 8 11 5.25 7 1 6.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - 1 -0.25 30 15 26.25 304.750 251.750 281.925 2 124 254 1052 1788

125 CANER ENSAR 11084523644 1C - 1 -0.25 - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - - - - 2 5 0.75 5 2 4.50 3 - 3.00 17 8 15.00 249.250 251.750 242.250 26 124 254 1052 1788

126 SÜLEYMAN EREN EKER 1B 7 4 6.00 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 4 1 3.75 1 5 -0.25 - - - - 1 -0.25 2 1 1.75 26 14 22.50 291.250 251.750 274.200 20 124 254 1052 1788

127 YAREN AKGÜN 1C 7 13 3.75 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 3 1 2.75 1 8 -1.00 1 6 -0.50 3 4 2.00 2 3 1.25 31 39 21.25 285.000 251.500 268.125 27 127 257 1055 1795

128 BATUHAN TUÇ 1F 9 5 7.75 2 2 1.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 9 23.75 299.000 251.500 280.675 20 127 257 1055 1795

129 İLAYDA BÖRK 1F 8 10 5.50 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - 4 -1.00 - - - - - - - - - 29 17 24.75 302.750 251.250 280.850 21 129 259 1057 1803

130 FİRDEVS DURAK 1F 9 11 6.25 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 - 4.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 14 24.50 299.750 250.750 279.625 22 130 260 1059 1814

131 KAAN DÜZGÜN 1B 3 3 2.25 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 - - - 3 2 2.50 4 12 1.00 4 4 3.00 1 7 -0.75 2 4 1.00 27 33 18.75 271.000 250.500 259.375 21 131 261 1060 1821

132 TUĞBA POLATEL 1F 10 10 7.50 3 5 1.75 7 7.00 2 3 1.25 5 - 5.00 1 9 -1.25 - - - - - - - - - 28 27 21.25 295.000 250.000 277.750 23 132 262 1061 1826

133 ÖNDER ÖZTÜRK 1E 8 6 6.50 2 3 1.25 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 10 23.50 297.000 250.000 278.050 21 132 262 1061 1826

134 NAVERDE NUR KADAŞ 1E 7 6 5.50 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 4 - 4.00 1 2 0.50 - - - - - - - 2 -0.50 26 14 22.50 294.000 250.000 276.000 21 132 262 1061 1826

135 GÜZELYURT HAVVANUR 1D 9 7 7.25 1 2 0.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 11 22.25 294.000 249.500 276.825 11 135 265 1064 1848

136 BEYZANUR YOKARIBAŞ 1D 9 8 7.00 2 2 1.50 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 11 22.25 293.750 249.250 276.400 12 136 266 1065 1855

137 KAYYUM EDİŞ 6 5 4.75 5 - 5.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - 2 -0.50 - - - - - - - - - 26 9 23.75 297.500 249.000 276.575 - 137 267 1066 1868

138 ALEYNANUR YILDIRIM 1B 6 4 5.00 1 1 0.75 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 4 - 4.00 1 - 1.00 - - - 1 2 0.50 - - - 22 8 20.00 283.000 249.000 269.300 22 137 267 1066 1868

139 DİLARA ARSLAN 1B 1 3 0.25 2 4 1.00 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 5 - 5.00 3 6 1.50 1 4 0.00 2 3 1.25 2 4 1.00 26 25 19.75 273.500 249.000 259.625 22 137 267 1066 1868

140 AHMET DEMİRCİ 1C - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - - 6 -1.50 4 - 4.00 1 1 0.75 3 2 2.50 15 9 12.75 248.250 248.750 241.250 28 140 270 1069 1873

141 YUSUF ŞİMŞEK 227 D 9 9 6.75 2 5 0.75 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 16 22.00 292.750 248.750 275.475 3 140 270 1069 1873

142 BEREN YILDIZ 1F 7 8 5.00 4 - 4.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - 5 -1.25 - - - - - - - - - 26 15 22.25 295.500 248.500 275.500 24 142 272 1071 1883

143 HAVVA 1E 9 9 6.75 3 3 2.25 7 7.00 1 2 0.50 5 - 5.00 1 4 0.00 - - - - - - - - - 26 18 21.50 291.250 248.250 274.475 23 143 273 1072 1888

144 NESRİN SUNGUR 243 C - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 5 3 4.25 - 5 -1.25 2 3 1.25 2 3 1.25 16 14 12.50 250.750 247.750 249.275 1 144 274 1073 1908

145 ELİF KÖSOĞLU 1D 10 9 7.75 2 4 1.00 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 3 2 2.50 - 1 -0.25 - - - - 1 -0.25 - 1 -0.25 24 19 19.25 287.750 247.750 273.175 13 144 274 1073 1908

146 ENES BAŞTÜRK 1B 5 8 3.00 3 3 2.25 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 5 - 5.00 2 13 -1.25 1 - 1.00 1 4 0.00 1 2 0.50 28 31 20.25 284.500 247.500 266.600 24 146 276 1075 1915

147 ESMA NUR ÖZYILMAZ 1A 7 5 5.75 1 - 1.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 - 4.00 - 2 -0.50 1 3 0.25 1 3 0.25 - 3 -0.75 25 17 20.75 290.250 247.250 272.775 24 147 277 1076 1923

148 YAREN KAYA 1E 7 8 5.00 3 - 3.00 7 7.00 2 - 2.00 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 24 8 22.00 291.000 247.000 272.500 24 148 278 1077 1935

149 YAREN BAYRAKTAR 1F 3 4 2.00 7 - 7.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - 1 -0.25 - - - - - - - - - 26 6 24.50 296.250 246.750 272.900 25 149 279 1078 1943

150 MUHAMMED KARABAĞ 1C 1 1 0.75 1 1 0.75 7 7.00 - - - - - - - - - 3 4 2.00 3 2 2.50 2 3 1.25 17 11 14.25 252.000 246.500 244.025 29 150 280 1079 1952

151 BERKAY ÇIRAK 1E 5 11 2.25 5 1 4.75 7 7.00 5 - 5.00 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 27 12 24.00 294.250 246.250 271.825 25 151 281 1080 1960

152 BERSU GERGÖY 1F 5 8 3.00 5 - 5.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 - 4.00 1 6 -0.50 - - - - - - - - - 26 15 22.25 291.250 245.750 270.600 26 152 282 1081 1971

153 SİNEM AYDIN 1D 7 10 4.50 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 3 2 2.50 - 1 -0.25 - 2 -0.50 - - - 1 1 0.75 25 18 20.50 286.250 245.750 268.900 14 152 282 1081 1971

154 KAYA MELEK 1A 7 5 5.75 1 6 -0.50 7 7.00 - - - 4 1 3.75 4 12 1.00 2 7 0.25 - 6 -1.50 1 7 -0.75 26 44 15.00 275.750 245.750 265.075 25 152 282 1081 1971

155 YİĞİT ŞEN 1A 8 10 5.50 1 - 1.00 7 7.00 - - - 1 1 0.75 2 2 1.50 - 2 -0.50 - 1 -0.25 - 1 -0.25 19 17 14.75 271.250 245.750 262.800 25 152 282 1081 1971

156 HASAN FIRAT KOÇAK 1B - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 3 3 2.25 1 1 0.75 1 1 0.75 2 1 1.75 14 6 12.50 248.750 245.750 244.675 25 152 282 1081 1971
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157 SARAÇ HÜMEYRA 1E 7 14 3.50 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 16 22.00 289.500 245.500 269.950 26 157 287 1086 1981

158 INUİ SEİSHU 1E 8 13 4.75 3 3 2.25 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 5 - 5.00 1 7 -0.75 - 1 -0.25 - 2 -0.50 - 4 -1.00 26 31 18.25 287.000 245.500 269.575 26 157 287 1086 1981

159 SÜMEYYE KOÇ 1D 8 12 5.00 2 5 0.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 19 20.25 285.750 245.250 269.000 15 159 289 1088 1989

160 ALPEREN GÜNGÖR 1C 2 2 1.50 3 2 2.50 7 7.00 2 3 1.25 4 1 3.75 1 4 0.00 1 5 -0.25 2 5 0.75 3 4 2.00 25 26 18.50 272.000 245.000 257.050 30 160 290 1089 1992

161 ENİS MUHAMMED KAYA 1B 6 9 3.75 1 3 0.25 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 4 - 4.00 2 8 0.00 1 4 0.00 2 2 1.50 - 1 -0.25 26 29 18.75 277.500 245.000 262.625 26 160 290 1089 1992

162 EREN ŞARA 1C - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 2 - 2.00 2 3 1.25 2 2 1.50 1 2 0.50 14 7 12.25 248.250 244.750 243.850 31 162 292 1091 1999

163 EMİR BUDAK 1E 8 13 4.75 5 3 4.25 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 2 3 1.25 2 11 -0.75 - - - - - - - - - 27 31 19.25 284.750 244.750 268.075 28 162 292 1091 1999

164 KEREM ALİŞAN 1D 8 16 4.00 4 4 3.00 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 22 20.50 285.500 244.500 267.800 16 164 294 1093 2003

165 BARIŞ CAN AKDEMİR 1D 8 16 4.00 4 4 3.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 3 2 2.50 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 23 20.25 284.750 244.250 267.300 17 165 295 1094 2010

166 NUR AKBULAK 12653623604 1D 8 15 4.25 5 3 4.25 7 7.00 2 3 1.25 3 2 2.50 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 23 19.25 282.000 243.500 265.725 18 166 296 1096 2026

167 COŞKUN MEHMET 1E 4 5 2.75 4 4 3.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 11 20.25 283.500 243.000 265.175 29 167 297 1097 2037

168 AHMET CAN TURAN 1A - - - 3 3 2.25 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 4 - 4.00 3 8 1.00 - 2 -0.50 2 6 0.50 1 - 1.00 23 21 17.75 270.250 242.750 255.800 27 168 298 1099 2042

169 SENA NUR KARADİREK 16445497336 1C 7 2 6.50 - 1 -0.25 7 7.00 - - - 3 - 3.00 - 2 -0.50 1 6 -0.50 - 4 -1.00 - - - 18 15 14.25 275.250 242.750 263.550 32 168 298 1099 2042

170 AHMET UMUT REYHAN 05438540530 1F 6 19 1.25 7 1 6.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 3 2 2.50 - - - - - - - - - - - - 27 23 21.25 285.000 242.500 264.625 27 170 300 1101 2051

171 FEYZA IŞIK 1F 3 12 0.00 4 1 3.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 - 4.00 2 4 1.00 - - - - - - - - - 24 18 19.50 277.500 242.500 260.300 27 170 300 1101 2051

172 NUH ÖZDA *NDELİ 1E 4 6 2.50 7 1 6.75 7 7.00 - - - 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 8 20.00 282.500 242.500 264.250 30 170 300 1101 2051

173 ELİF TOPCU 1D 4 5 2.75 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 21 8 19.00 279.750 241.750 262.675 19 173 303 1104 2072

174 MERVE BEKTAŞ 1A 4 18 -0.50 7 - 7.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - 12 -3.00 - - - - - - - - - 26 32 18.00 284.500 241.500 263.000 28 174 304 1105 2078

175 AKYÜREK ELİF 1A 5 11 2.25 5 1 4.75 7 7.00 - - - 5 - 5.00 - 3 -0.75 - 3 -0.75 2 1 1.75 - 4 -1.00 24 23 18.25 279.250 241.250 261.825 29 175 305 1106 2083

176 AKİF ATICI 1B 5 9 2.75 2 4 1.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 1 10 -1.50 - 5 -1.25 1 6 -0.50 1 3 0.25 25 39 15.25 277.500 241.000 261.175 27 176 306 1107 2087

177 İLAYDAECEM 1 6 10 3.50 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 2 3 1.25 3 1 2.75 - 3 -0.75 - 5 -1.25 - - - 1 6 -0.50 22 29 14.75 275.250 240.750 260.450 2 177 307 1108 2095

178 BUR AK ACAR 1B - 8 -2.00 3 3 2.25 7 7.00 1 - 1.00 4 - 4.00 4 12 1.00 - 3 -0.75 2 1 1.75 1 5 -0.25 22 32 14.00 265.500 240.500 252.550 28 178 308 1109 2098

179 SEFER AKGÜL 05510759565 1E 10 15 6.25 1 - 1.00 7 7.00 - - - - - - - - - - 2 -0.50 - - - - - - 18 17 13.75 269.000 240.500 259.125 31 178 308 1109 2098

180 EMJS APZ 1B 1 4 0.00 - 2 -0.50 7 7.00 - - - 4 - 4.00 5 20 0.00 1 4 0.00 2 3 1.25 3 4 2.00 23 37 13.75 254.750 240.250 244.250 29 180 310 1111 2101

181 ENESSPEED  S 1B 4 8 2.00 2 1 1.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - 4 -1.00 2 5 0.75 - 1 -0.25 - 3 -0.75 23 24 17.00 276.750 240.250 259.900 29 180 310 1111 2101

182 AYTÜL KARABULUT 11531194106 1F 1 20 -4.00 1 4 0.00 7 7.00 - 4 -1.00 4 1 3.75 3 2 2.50 - - - - - - - - - 16 31 8.25 254.250 239.750 247.750 29 182 312 1113 2111

183 MELİSA SEFİL C 3 12 0.00 3 2 2.50 7 7.00 - 1 -0.25 - - - 2 9 -0.25 4 5 2.75 2 5 0.75 - - - 21 34 12.50 251.250 239.750 242.000 2 182 312 1113 2111

184 FURKAN ER 1C 3 4 2.00 2 2 1.50 7 7.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - 1.00 2 3 1.25 15 9 12.75 255.750 239.250 246.650 33 184 314 1115 2124

185 KEREM YILMAZ 17522461592 1D 8 14 4.50 2 4 1.00 7 7.00 1 - 1.00 2 3 1.25 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 21 14.75 268.750 239.250 257.150 20 184 314 1115 2124

186 MİRAY YILDIZ 1E 5 8 3.00 1 1 0.75 7 7.00 1 - 1.00 4 - 4.00 - 3 -0.75 - - - - - - - - - 18 12 15.00 270.250 238.750 256.600 32 186 316 1117 2135

187 ÇAĞLA YAŞAR 1D 6 7 4.25 - - - 7 7.00 - - - 3 - 3.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 7 14.25 267.000 238.500 255.725 21 187 317 1118 2138

188 DAVUT BOZKURT 1F 3 7 1.25 2 4 1.00 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 2 2 1.50 2 4 1.00 - 4 -1.00 - - - - - - 19 23 13.25 263.000 238.500 251.925 30 187 317 1118 2138

189 RABİA D 1A 4 1 3.75 - - - 7 7.00 - - - 4 - 4.00 - 4 -1.00 - 2 -0.50 - 1 -0.25 - 1 -0.25 15 9 12.75 268.000 238.500 255.875 30 187 317 1118 2138

190 FURKAN TAN 16625491420 1E 5 7 3.25 - - - 7 7.00 1 4 0.00 4 - 4.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 11 14.25 266.000 237.500 254.025 33 190 320 1121 2153

191 SILA IĞDIR 18296436212 1D 6 11 3.25 3 3 2.25 7 7.00 1 1 0.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 15 13.25 263.000 236.500 252.025 22 191 321 1122 2166

192 AYDIN ŞEVVAL 1D 3 6 1.50 - - - 7 7.00 2 - 2.00 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 7 14.25 264.250 235.750 251.050 23 192 322 1123 2172

193 AKGÜL MELİKE 1C 2 8 0.00 - - - 7 7.00 3 - 3.00 5 - 5.00 1 5 -0.25 2 5 0.75 - 6 -1.50 2 5 0.75 22 29 14.75 265.000 235.000 250.000 34 193 323 1124 2178

194 MUTLU HARUN 1A 3 4 2.00 1 1 0.75 7 7.00 - - - - - - - 6 -1.50 - 4 -1.00 - 2 -0.50 3 2 2.50 14 19 9.25 252.250 234.750 243.900 31 194 324 1125 2183

195 ALIASKER KARABAĞ 2 - 2.00 - - - 7 7.00 - 1 -0.25 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 13 2 12.50 259.500 234.500 248.400 - 195 325 1126 2188
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196 GÖKHAN ENES ASLAN 5446804136 1A - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 2 4 1.00 2 6 0.50 - 1 -0.25 1 7 -0.75 12 18 7.50 243.000 231.000 237.300 32 196 326 1127 2218

197 TANER KÜRT 1C 3 5 1.75 - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 10 5 8.75 248.000 230.500 240.475 35 197 327 1128 2219

198 YAĞIZ COŞKUN - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7 - 7.00 241.000 227.000 234.000 - 198 328 1129 2238

199 NUR BARUT 1C - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 2 8 0.00 1 8 -1.00 - 3 -0.75 3 5 1.75 13 24 7.00 241.000 227.000 234.000 36 198 328 1129 2238

Krm İlçe İl T. Gnl.

Katılım 199 329 1130 2264
Sayfa 6 / 6

MC2 YAYINLARI - 11.SINIF - 1. 11.sınıf Dublör Deneme Sınavı_2022_2023
(0022231101
DARICA ÇAĞ - SAY Sıralı Listesi    Branş:     Sınıf: 11  Şube: 03.10.2022



Sıra Soyad/Ad T.C. /Öğr. No Sınıf

Türkçe

T.Dili Ed

D Y N

Sosyal Bilimler

Tarih

D Y N

Coğ

D N

Felsefe

D Y N

Din Kül.

D Y N

T. MAT.

MAT.

D Y N

Fen Bilimleri

Fizik

D Y N

Kimya

D Y N

Biyoloji

D Y N

TOPLAM

D Y N

Puanlar

SÖZ SAY EA

EA Derecesi

Snf Krm İlçe İl Gnl

1 YAHYA HİKMET YARAR 1C 15 7 13.25 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 - - - 5 - 5.00 12 1 11.75 5 3 4.25 4 2 3.50 - - - 52 15 48.25 350.750 332.250 346.550 1 1 81 715 883

2 IRMAK BAYNAZ 20507222224 1B 16 4 15.00 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 4 - 4.00 10 6 8.50 1 5 -0.25 6 2 5.50 3 4 2.00 53 24 47.00 353.000 322.000 343.300 1 2 85 735 916

3 GİZEM GELER 1F 17 3 16.25 6 2 5.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 3 6 1.50 - - - - - - - - - 41 13 37.75 348.000 278.500 325.075 1 3 104 828 1053

4 MUALLA GÜL UZUN 1E 16 5 14.75 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 3 4 2.00 - - - - - - - - - 39 13 35.75 340.000 276.500 319.175 1 4 113 856 1105

5 İREM ZÜLAL YİĞİT 1F 16 8 14.00 6 1 5.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 3 2 2.50 3 1 2.75 - - - - - - - - - 39 13 35.75 338.500 278.000 318.875 2 5 114 858 1109

6 DEMİRCİ SUDE 21047343936 1D 17 6 15.50 4 4 3.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 37 11 34.25 338.250 269.750 314.850 1 6 121 874 1141

7 YUNUS YARAR 1D 10 14 6.50 8 - 8.00 7 7.00 5 - 5.00 5 - 5.00 3 1 2.75 - - - - - - 8 - 8.00 46 15 42.25 334.500 293.000 311.125 2 7 124 883 1169

8 SULTAN 1E 12 8 10.00 6 - 6.00 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 4 2 3.50 - - - - - - - - - 37 12 34.00 328.500 274.500 309.550 2 8 125 884 1177

9 RUGEYYA YANAR 1F 14 8 12.00 6 1 5.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 36 10 33.50 332.500 265.500 307.400 3 9 128 893 1195

10 KILIÇ BEGÜM 1D 14 8 12.00 6 2 5.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - 1 -0.25 36 12 33.00 331.750 265.250 306.900 3 10 129 896 1200

11 NİSA NUR KALKAN 1D 15 4 14.00 3 4 2.00 7 7.00 4 - 4.00 4 - 4.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 33 8 31.00 327.000 265.000 305.800 4 11 130 899 1209

12 ZEYNEP TEMİZ 10733532600 1C 11 10 8.50 3 5 1.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 7 6 5.50 3 4 2.00 - 3 -0.75 3 4 2.00 42 34 33.50 317.000 285.000 305.350 2 12 131 902 1215

13 MEDİNE KOCA 11045503616 1E 13 4 12.00 6 2 5.50 7 7.00 1 2 0.50 5 - 5.00 2 2 1.50 - - - - - - - - - 34 10 31.50 325.000 268.000 305.350 3 12 131 902 1215

14 YILMAZ BUĞRAHAN 1C 13 10 10.50 4 4 3.00 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 2 5 0.75 1 5 -0.25 6 1 5.75 4 4 3.00 45 31 37.25 324.500 287.000 304.825 3 14 134 905 1222

15 ELVAN EKER 1F 14 7 12.25 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 5 - 5.00 4 - 4.00 - 4 -1.00 - - - - - - - - - 34 13 30.75 327.500 264.000 304.325 4 15 135 906 1226

16 EFE IRMAK 1A 8 5 6.75 2 - 2.00 7 7.00 4 - 4.00 4 - 4.00 7 9 4.75 2 3 1.25 2 2 1.50 7 1 6.75 43 20 38.00 317.000 298.000 304.150 1 16 136 908 1229

17 SILA ÖZGÖREN 1E 15 8 13.00 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 1 5 -0.25 - - - - - - - 1 -0.25 35 18 30.50 326.000 264.000 304.100 4 17 137 909 1230

18 ÖMER OSMAN BAĞCI 1C 4 16 0.00 5 1 4.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 11 5 9.75 2 7 0.25 6 2 5.50 5 2 4.50 49 34 40.50 311.250 310.250 303.425 4 18 138 911 1233

19 İLKNUR SOLHAN 1E 13 10 10.50 7 1 6.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 - 4.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 35 12 32.00 326.500 262.500 301.850 5 19 139 918 1245

20 BÜDÜN KADİR 1A 12 10 9.50 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 4 1 3.75 3 5 1.75 1 6 -0.50 3 4 2.00 4 3 3.25 42 32 34.00 320.250 278.250 301.675 2 20 140 919 1248

21 AFRA YALNIZ 1A 9 4 8.00 - - - 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 3 - 3.00 8 5 6.75 1 4 0.00 2 - 2.00 - 1 -0.25 34 15 30.25 308.500 282.000 301.125 3 21 141 920 1252

22 AYGÜN ALPEREN 1F 13 11 10.25 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 5 - 5.00 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 35 13 31.75 325.500 262.000 300.925 5 22 142 921 1254

23 ÇELİK ELİ  SUDE 1F 11 9 8.75 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 5 5 3.75 - - - - - - - - - 35 18 30.50 316.500 270.500 300.750 6 23 143 922 1256

24 HELİN ADA 59995550298 1F 13 9 10.75 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - 2 -0.50 - - - - - - - - - 34 14 30.50 323.750 261.750 300.275 7 24 145 924 1260

25 SELAHATTİN KARALAR 1B 7 6 5.50 3 2 2.50 7 7.00 3 - 3.00 4 1 3.75 7 4 6.00 4 2 3.50 2 6 0.50 4 3 3.25 41 24 35.00 310.000 293.000 299.900 2 25 146 926 1267

26 TUANA EMLİKLİ 1D 12 11 9.25 7 1 6.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 35 13 31.75 324.500 261.000 299.225 5 26 147 927 1273

27 AYŞENUR TÜRK 18989412530 1E 14 8 12.00 3 2 2.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 1 7 -0.75 - - - - - - - - - 33 19 28.25 319.000 261.000 298.400 6 27 148 928 1279

28 İFFETT AŞTAN 1C 11 11 8.25 3 2 2.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 5 12 2.00 2 4 1.00 4 4 3.00 4 3 3.25 44 38 34.50 315.250 283.250 298.375 5 28 149 929 1281

29 BERRAK SEVİNDİK 1C 13 9 10.75 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 3 2 2.50 - 9 -2.25 - 2 -0.50 2 5 0.75 3 3 2.25 37 33 28.75 318.750 266.750 297.775 6 29 150 933 1289

30 ZEYNEP SUDE ŞİŞMAN 22715156100 1D 12 4 11.00 4 - 4.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - - - - 1 -0.25 - - - - 1 -0.25 31 8 29.00 319.500 260.500 297.700 6 30 151 934 1291

31 HİRANUR TAŞIR 1F 13 12 10.00 5 3 4.25 7 7.00 5 - 5.00 4 1 3.75 5 20 0.00 - - - - - - - - - 39 36 30.00 320.000 260.000 297.000 8 31 152 935 1300

32 SUDE NUR ACAR 1F 12 8 10.00 4 3 3.25 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 2 3 1.25 - - - - - - - - - 33 16 29.00 315.750 262.750 296.625 9 32 153 937 1305

33 KAYAOĞLU BİLAL 1F 13 11 10.25 4 3 3.25 7 7.00 4 - 4.00 5 - 5.00 - 1 -0.25 - - - - - - - - - 33 15 29.25 318.750 259.750 296.425 10 33 154 938 1310

34 TAŞOVA ALEYNA 0530121480 1A 9 2 8.50 2 1 1.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 3 3 2.25 2 2 1.50 - 2 -0.50 2 3 1.25 34 14 30.50 313.250 270.250 296.125 4 34 155 939 1314

35 ANIL AYDIN 1D 11 5 9.75 6 2 5.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 9 29.75 319.000 259.500 296.075 7 35 156 940 1315

36 MELİH BAYIR 164 B 4 3 3.25 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 3 - 3.00 3 - 3.00 7 5 5.75 2 3 1.25 5 2 4.50 6 1 5.75 41 16 37.00 305.500 300.500 295.500 1 36 158 943 1321

37 BUSE TÖREYEN 10362013488 1F 12 13 8.75 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 2 5 0.75 - - - - - - - - - 35 21 29.75 317.250 260.750 295.350 11 37 159 944 1325

38 DENİZ KORKMAZ 1E 13 9 10.75 4 - 4.00 7 7.00 2 2 1.50 4 - 4.00 - 6 -1.50 2 2 1.50 1 1 0.75 - - - 33 20 28.00 314.750 264.750 295.025 7 38 160 945 1329

39 SUDENAZ 199 D 4 21 -1.25 8 - 8.00 7 7.00 5 - 5.00 5 - 5.00 8 2 7.50 - - - - - - - - - 37 23 31.25 310.000 275.000 294.750 1 39 161 946 1332
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40 HAZAL KUTLU 10289948146 1E 11 12 8.00 7 1 6.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - - - 1 6 -0.50 - 2 -0.50 1 1 0.75 36 23 30.25 319.500 258.500 294.600 8 40 162 948 1336

41 MESUT CAN 20354226734 1C 9 11 6.25 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 - 4.00 4 4 3.00 1 2 0.50 5 3 4.25 1 4 0.00 39 27 32.25 310.500 277.000 294.275 7 41 164 950 1338

42 DİLARA GÜNEŞ 1A 6 2 5.50 1 - 1.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 7 9 4.75 1 6 -0.50 4 1 3.75 1 2 0.50 36 21 30.75 305.500 278.000 293.275 5 42 165 952 1351

43 EKİN DÜLGER 19184406058 11 14 7.50 6 2 5.50 7 7.00 5 - 5.00 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 34 16 30.00 317.500 257.500 292.750 - 43 166 954 1364

44 BENGÜSU YENİGÖKGÖZ 1F 11 6 9.50 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 5 - 5.00 4 - 4.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 30 7 28.25 314.250 257.750 292.650 12 44 167 955 1365

45 SEMA AY 1E 11 12 8.00 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 2 5 0.75 - - - - - - - - - 34 20 29.00 314.250 259.250 292.575 9 45 168 956 1368

46 MEHMET YUSUF ÇIFTÇ 1E 12 12 9.00 6 1 5.75 7 7.00 1 - 1.00 5 - 5.00 1 3 0.25 - - - - - - - - - 32 16 28.00 312.750 257.750 291.625 10 46 170 958 1380

47 ELİF KAYA 17570460202 1F 12 10 9.50 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 3 14 -0.50 - - - - - - - 1 -0.25 34 29 26.75 312.000 257.000 291.150 13 47 171 960 1388

48 BAHADIR ERCAN 05516316676 1E 11 11 8.25 4 4 3.00 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 5 - 5.00 4 10 1.50 - - - - - - - - - 34 26 27.50 309.250 260.250 290.975 11 48 172 961 1390

49 HAMZA TÜRKEL 1E 10 10 7.50 5 - 5.00 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 4 - 4.00 3 5 1.75 - - - - - - - - - 32 17 27.75 309.000 260.500 290.525 12 49 174 965 1398

50 BUSENAZ ÇAY 1A 8 6 6.50 1 1 0.75 7 7.00 1 - 1.00 3 - 3.00 6 7 4.25 2 5 0.75 4 3 3.25 4 1 3.75 36 23 30.25 297.500 285.000 289.325 6 50 175 969 1417

51 ZEHRA YILMAZ 1A 6 1 5.75 1 - 1.00 7 7.00 - - - 3 1 2.75 6 3 5.25 3 4 2.00 3 4 2.00 5 1 4.75 34 14 30.50 294.500 289.500 288.850 7 51 176 970 1423

52 SUDENUR DUMAN 1C 6 7 4.25 - - - 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 9 8 7.00 1 - 1.00 1 3 0.25 1 6 -0.50 33 26 26.50 295.250 273.250 288.575 8 52 177 971 1427

53 KÜBRA KAYA 1F 10 5 8.75 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 4 - 4.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 9 26.75 309.000 255.500 288.375 14 53 179 973 1432

54 FATMA ARSLAN 1E 10 10 7.50 7 - 7.00 7 7.00 2 3 1.25 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 31 13 27.75 310.750 255.250 288.250 13 54 180 974 1433

55 ELİF ÇELİK 1A 10 7 8.25 2 1 1.75 7 7.00 2 2 1.50 5 - 5.00 2 2 1.50 - 4 -1.00 2 2 1.50 2 2 1.50 32 20 27.00 303.750 263.750 287.975 8 55 181 975 1439

56 İŞLEK YAĞMUR 15623721096 1F 11 6 9.50 2 3 1.25 7 7.00 2 2 1.50 5 - 5.00 1 - 1.00 - - - - - - - - - 28 11 25.25 304.250 257.750 287.950 15 56 182 976 1440

57 YAVUZ ALP TEBER 1B 10 9 7.75 2 4 1.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - 2 5 0.75 5 - 5.00 35 19 30.25 307.000 269.500 287.925 3 57 183 977 1442

58 CEREN KILIÇ 1C - - - - - - 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 4 - 4.00 9 1 8.75 2 - 2.00 6 - 6.00 4 1 3.75 35 4 34.00 289.750 303.750 287.625 9 58 184 978 1446

59 ZEHRA ALBAYRAK 1D 11 5 9.75 3 3 2.25 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 4 - 4.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 10 25.50 306.250 255.250 287.575 8 59 185 979 1447

60 SAMET UYAR 1C 8 6 6.50 4 - 4.00 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 5 - 5.00 1 2 0.50 1 4 0.00 2 4 1.00 5 - 5.00 35 17 30.75 306.250 270.750 287.200 10 60 186 980 1450

61 HAKAN MUTLU 1C - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 12 5 10.75 6 3 5.25 7 1 6.75 6 2 5.50 38 11 35.25 280.000 322.500 286.975 11 61 187 981 1453

62 NUR AKYOL 1B 12 5 10.75 - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 4 5 2.75 2 4 1.00 2 2 1.50 2 2 1.50 29 18 24.50 293.500 271.500 286.850 4 62 188 982 1454

63 ERİMUYAĞMUR 1B 5 9 2.75 2 - 2.00 7 7.00 2 2 1.50 3 2 2.50 9 4 8.00 1 3 0.25 3 2 2.50 2 3 1.25 34 25 27.75 290.000 282.500 286.575 5 63 189 983 1459

64 ZEHRA ÇAYCI 1F 12 10 9.50 3 5 1.75 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 4 1 3.75 1 3 0.25 - - - - - - - - - 30 20 25.00 304.250 255.250 286.475 16 64 190 984 1461

65 AYNUR CANER 1C 13 5 11.75 - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 2 2 1.50 3 1 2.75 - 1 -0.25 2 2 1.50 27 11 24.25 295.000 268.500 286.425 12 65 191 985 1462

66 KEVSER AĞCA 1F 9 11 6.25 5 3 4.25 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 2 4 1.00 - - - - - - - - - 32 19 27.25 307.000 256.500 286.425 17 65 191 985 1462

67 ÖZGE DOĞRU 1A 5 4 4.00 1 1 0.75 7 7.00 3 - 3.00 4 1 3.75 6 9 3.75 4 3 3.25 3 4 2.00 5 - 5.00 38 22 32.50 297.250 288.250 286.425 9 65 191 985 1462

68 ASAN ESMA 22568293434 1B 11 11 8.25 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 4 1 3.75 3 7 1.25 2 5 0.75 1 2 0.50 - 1 -0.25 33 29 25.75 302.250 259.750 286.150 6 68 194 988 1466

69 SAMET CAN 1A 10 3 9.25 3 3 2.25 7 7.00 1 2 0.50 3 2 2.50 3 5 1.75 1 6 -0.50 2 5 0.75 2 4 1.00 32 30 24.50 298.500 261.500 285.750 10 69 196 990 1473

70 İLAYDA ŞAHVELET 1B 7 5 5.75 2 3 1.25 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 3 4 2.00 2 2 1.50 2 1 1.75 1 2 0.50 33 18 28.50 301.750 267.750 285.625 7 70 197 992 1480

71 SERKAN ZURNACI 1D 10 5 8.75 2 - 2.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - - - 1 1 0.75 - - - - 2 -0.50 28 10 25.50 304.750 254.750 285.625 9 70 197 992 1480

72 EMİNE YİĞİT 1B 9 7 7.25 3 - 3.00 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 1 3 0.25 2 - 2.00 - 2 -0.50 2 3 1.25 32 17 27.75 304.750 261.250 285.400 8 72 199 994 1482

73 BARAN GERGÖY 1E 8 13 4.75 8 - 8.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 2 9 -0.25 - - - - - - - - - 34 23 28.25 310.250 253.250 285.075 14 73 200 995 1487

74 ALEYNA AÇIKGÖZ 105 B 10 8 8.00 3 5 1.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - 11 -2.75 - - - 3 5 1.75 - 7 -1.75 32 37 22.75 304.500 253.500 284.600 2 74 201 996 1492

75 ŞAHVELET AZRA 20168373808 1B 10 7 8.25 1 3 0.25 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 2 7 0.25 - - - 1 3 0.25 1 - 1.00 31 21 25.75 302.750 257.250 284.600 9 74 201 996 1492

76 İREM ŞENTÜRK 1B 4 5 2.75 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 4 - 4.00 3 2 2.50 3 - 3.00 6 1 5.75 5 1 4.75 38 12 35.00 298.250 292.250 284.425 10 76 203 998 1496

77 IŞIK FURKAN 1D 8 10 5.50 6 - 6.00 7 7.00 4 - 4.00 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 30 10 27.50 308.000 253.000 284.350 10 77 204 999 1498

78 KUTLU AYSİMA 1C - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 14 7 12.25 2 4 1.00 6 1 5.75 4 4 3.00 33 16 29.00 275.250 305.250 284.175 13 78 205 1000 1501
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79 GÜNER GAMZE EDA 1E 9 8 7.00 5 - 5.00 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 4 - 4.00 - 1 -0.25 - - - - - - 1 2 0.50 29 12 26.00 304.750 254.250 283.900 15 79 206 1001 1504

80 SİNESU SUUÇURUM 1E 9 15 5.25 2 6 0.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 6 7 4.25 - - - - - - - - - 32 30 24.50 294.500 262.500 283.450 16 80 207 1002 1512

81 MUHAMME  DEMİR 1A 3 1 2.75 3 - 3.00 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 5 - 5.00 6 6 4.50 2 3 1.25 2 1 1.75 2 2 1.50 32 14 28.50 294.750 273.750 283.025 11 81 208 1004 1519

82 SEVNUR KURUNLU 1 7 5 5.75 4 1 3.75 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 - 2 -0.50 1 4 0.00 4 2 3.50 2 3 1.25 33 19 28.25 302.500 264.000 282.525 1 82 209 1005 1531

83 GECE KARTALIDÖRT 1B 3 1 2.75 4 - 4.00 7 7.00 2 2 1.50 5 - 5.00 6 4 5.00 - 4 -1.00 2 4 1.00 1 3 0.25 30 18 25.50 293.750 263.750 281.925 11 83 210 1006 1543

84 NAZLICAN TAŞDELEN 12 D 8 11 5.25 7 1 6.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - 1 -0.25 30 15 26.25 304.750 251.750 281.925 2 83 210 1006 1543

85 YUSUF YILMAZ 1C 7 8 5.00 5 1 4.75 7 7.00 3 - 3.00 5 - 5.00 1 2 0.50 - - - 2 - 2.00 1 3 0.25 31 14 27.50 302.500 258.500 281.900 14 85 212 1008 1545

86 EFEHAN MUSLU 970148 1E 6 11 3.25 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 4 - 4.00 6 3 5.25 - 2 -0.50 - - - - - - 29 19 24.25 292.250 263.750 281.850 17 86 213 1009 1548

87 DOĞUERİ BEYZANUR 19709388982 1F 11 14 7.50 3 4 2.00 7 7.00 2 3 1.25 5 - 5.00 1 - 1.00 - - - - - - - - - 29 21 23.75 297.750 254.250 281.550 18 87 214 1010 1550

88 İLAYDA BÖRK 1F 8 10 5.50 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - 4 -1.00 - - - - - - - - - 29 17 24.75 302.750 251.250 280.850 19 88 215 1011 1561

89 SİRAÇ GÖKBURUN 1B 9 6 7.50 1 4 0.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 - 4.00 1 3 0.25 - 4 -1.00 5 2 4.50 - 3 -0.75 31 23 25.25 297.500 259.000 280.825 12 89 216 1012 1562

90 MELİSA YILDIZ 1F 8 8 6.00 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 2 2 1.50 4 - 4.00 2 - 2.00 - - - - - - - - - 27 12 24.00 296.000 256.000 280.800 20 90 217 1013 1563

91 İCLAL 1A 7 4 6.00 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 2 3 1.25 4 - 4.00 1 - 1.00 3 2 2.50 2 3 1.25 2 2 1.50 31 15 27.25 296.250 266.750 280.750 12 91 218 1014 1565

92 BATUHAN TUÇ 1F 9 5 7.75 2 2 1.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 9 23.75 299.000 251.500 280.675 21 92 219 1015 1567

93 DİYAR GÖKÇEN 1A 4 6 2.50 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 2 - 2.00 5 - 5.00 4 4 3.00 - - - 4 1 3.75 3 3 2.25 33 16 29.00 294.500 272.500 280.150 13 93 220 1016 1575

94 AHISKALIOĞLU ATAKA 10591700340 1B 6 15 2.25 7 1 6.75 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 3 2 2.50 4 5 2.75 3 6 1.50 1 7 -0.75 5 3 4.25 39 41 28.75 295.750 269.250 279.900 13 94 221 1017 1579

95 ARDA HEKİMOĞLU 1A 9 5 7.75 3 - 3.00 7 7.00 2 2 1.50 2 - 2.00 2 7 0.25 3 4 2.00 2 2 1.50 1 5 -0.25 31 25 24.75 295.250 259.750 279.750 14 95 222 1018 1585

96 FİRDEVS DURAK 1F 9 11 6.25 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 - 4.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 28 14 24.50 299.750 250.750 279.625 22 96 223 1019 1587

97 EYLÜL BAŞAK KOÇ 1B 7 7 5.25 3 2 2.50 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 5 - 5.00 6 19 1.25 1 5 -0.25 2 3 1.25 1 3 0.25 35 40 25.00 296.500 256.500 279.300 14 97 224 1020 1592

98 EBRAR ÖREN 1E 8 12 5.00 3 3 2.25 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 3 4 2.00 - 2 -0.50 - - - - - - 29 23 23.25 294.250 254.750 278.600 18 98 225 1023 1608

99 FİRDEVS SÖZER 1C 7 6 5.50 2 1 1.75 7 7.00 3 - 3.00 5 - 5.00 1 1 0.75 - 1 -0.25 2 4 1.00 2 2 1.50 29 15 25.25 296.000 257.500 278.575 15 99 226 1024 1609

100 ÖNDER ÖZTÜRK 1E 8 6 6.50 2 3 1.25 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 10 23.50 297.000 250.000 278.050 19 100 227 1025 1620

101 TUĞBA POLATEL 1F 10 10 7.50 3 5 1.75 7 7.00 2 3 1.25 5 - 5.00 1 9 -1.25 - - - - - - - - - 28 27 21.25 295.000 250.000 277.750 23 101 228 1026 1626

102 BERRA YAVAŞ 17012478628 1E 9 12 6.00 4 1 3.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 1 - 1.00 2 3 1.25 - - - - - - - - - 27 17 22.75 293.000 252.500 277.325 20 102 231 1029 1637

103 ZEYNEP YEŞİL 1A 4 8 2.00 3 2 2.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 3 1 2.75 2 4 1.00 2 3 1.25 2 1 1.75 32 20 27.00 292.250 265.250 276.975 15 103 232 1030 1646

104 TAHA GÜLCÜ 1B - - - 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 - - - 4 - 4.00 6 9 3.75 4 3 3.25 5 2 4.50 6 1 5.75 37 17 32.75 287.500 291.000 276.875 15 104 233 1031 1649

105 GÜZELYURT HAVVANUR 1D 9 7 7.25 1 2 0.50 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 11 22.25 294.000 249.500 276.825 11 105 234 1032 1652

106 KAYYUM EDİŞ 6 5 4.75 5 - 5.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - 2 -0.50 - - - - - - - - - 26 9 23.75 297.500 249.000 276.575 - 106 235 1033 1657

107 BEYZANUR YOKARIBAŞ 1D 9 8 7.00 2 2 1.50 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 11 22.25 293.750 249.250 276.400 12 107 236 1034 1662

108 OĞUZHAN ÇETİNER 1A 5 8 3.00 5 2 4.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 1 5 -0.25 2 2 1.50 3 - 3.00 3 2 2.50 34 21 28.75 296.000 266.000 276.100 16 108 237 1035 1670

109 NAVERDE NUR KADAŞ 1E 7 6 5.50 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 4 - 4.00 1 2 0.50 - - - - - - - 2 -0.50 26 14 22.50 294.000 250.000 276.000 21 109 238 1036 1674

110 HAVİN AYAZDIR 1E 4 8 2.00 5 1 4.75 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 2 1 1.75 6 4 5.00 - - - - - - - - - 27 16 23.00 286.000 260.000 275.900 22 110 239 1037 1676

111 BEREN YILDIZ 1F 7 8 5.00 4 - 4.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - 5 -1.25 - - - - - - - - - 26 15 22.25 295.500 248.500 275.500 24 111 240 1038 1681

112 YUSUF ŞİMŞEK 227 D 9 9 6.75 2 5 0.75 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 16 22.00 292.750 248.750 275.475 3 112 241 1039 1682

113 MÜCAHİT YILMAZ 1C 8 17 3.75 3 5 1.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 3 14 -0.50 4 3 3.25 2 5 0.75 5 1 4.75 40 47 28.25 292.500 270.000 275.125 16 113 242 1040 1688

114 HAVVA 1E 9 9 6.75 3 3 2.25 7 7.00 1 2 0.50 5 - 5.00 1 4 0.00 - - - - - - - - - 26 18 21.50 291.250 248.250 274.475 23 114 243 1041 1698

115 KOÇ ERAY 1C 6 3 5.25 - - - 7 7.00 - - - 3 - 3.00 4 4 3.00 - 1 -0.25 4 3 3.25 2 - 2.00 26 11 23.25 282.000 267.500 274.325 17 115 244 1042 1701

116 SÜLEYMAN EREN EKER 1B 7 4 6.00 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 4 1 3.75 1 5 -0.25 - - - - 1 -0.25 2 1 1.75 26 14 22.50 291.250 251.750 274.200 16 116 245 1043 1704

117 ZEYNEP TAN 1B 3 2 2.50 1 - 1.00 7 7.00 5 - 5.00 4 1 3.75 3 9 0.75 4 4 3.00 4 3 3.25 3 3 2.25 34 22 28.50 290.250 270.250 273.725 17 117 246 1044 1713
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118 GÜLİZ 1A 7 10 4.50 2 - 2.00 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 2 7 0.25 2 5 0.75 2 5 0.75 3 5 1.75 33 34 24.50 291.250 256.250 273.725 17 117 246 1044 1713

119 EREN ASLAN 1B 4 7 2.25 - - - 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 - - - 8 4 7.00 1 2 0.50 1 2 0.50 4 2 3.50 27 18 22.50 273.750 274.750 273.425 18 119 248 1047 1717

120 ELİF KÖSOĞLU 1D 10 9 7.75 2 4 1.00 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 3 2 2.50 - 1 -0.25 - - - - 1 -0.25 - 1 -0.25 24 19 19.25 287.750 247.750 273.175 13 120 249 1048 1724

121 YAREN BAYRAKTAR 1F 3 4 2.00 7 - 7.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - 1 -0.25 - - - - - - - - - 26 6 24.50 296.250 246.750 272.900 25 121 250 1049 1732

122 ESMA NUR ÖZYILMAZ 1A 7 5 5.75 1 - 1.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 - 4.00 - 2 -0.50 1 3 0.25 1 3 0.25 - 3 -0.75 25 17 20.75 290.250 247.250 272.775 18 122 251 1050 1736

123 YAREN KAYA 1E 7 8 5.00 3 - 3.00 7 7.00 2 - 2.00 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 24 8 22.00 291.000 247.000 272.500 24 123 252 1051 1746

124 BERKAY ÇIRAK 1E 5 11 2.25 5 1 4.75 7 7.00 5 - 5.00 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 27 12 24.00 294.250 246.250 271.825 25 124 253 1052 1763

125 SÜNGER BOB B 6 11 3.25 2 3 1.25 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 5 - 5.00 3 7 1.25 2 5 0.75 1 5 -0.25 4 3 3.25 33 36 24.00 286.500 258.500 271.400 3 125 254 1053 1771

126 ATAKAN BORA TAŞKIN 3 - 3.00 2 - 2.00 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 - - - 7 10 4.50 1 6 -0.50 3 5 1.75 3 3 2.25 28 25 21.75 276.750 265.250 270.950 - 126 255 1054 1781

127 BERSU GERGÖY 1F 5 8 3.00 5 - 5.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 - 4.00 1 6 -0.50 - - - - - - - - - 26 15 22.25 291.250 245.750 270.600 26 127 256 1055 1792

128 AHMET ENES SEZEN 1C 2 3 1.25 1 - 1.00 7 7.00 - - - 2 - 2.00 8 10 5.50 4 4 3.00 3 4 2.00 3 3 2.25 30 24 24.00 273.250 276.250 270.025 18 128 257 1056 1801

129 SARAÇ HÜMEYRA 1E 7 14 3.50 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 5 - 5.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 16 22.00 289.500 245.500 269.950 26 129 258 1057 1802

130 SUDE 1A 3 1 2.75 1 1 0.75 7 7.00 3 - 3.00 4 - 4.00 2 - 2.00 1 3 0.25 2 2 1.50 2 1 1.75 25 8 23.00 282.750 258.750 269.775 19 130 259 1058 1804

131 INUİ SEİSHU 1E 8 13 4.75 3 3 2.25 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 5 - 5.00 1 7 -0.75 - 1 -0.25 - 2 -0.50 - 4 -1.00 26 31 18.25 287.000 245.500 269.575 27 131 260 1059 1807

132 MURAT UTAR 1A 3 9 0.75 6 2 5.50 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 5 - 5.00 2 4 1.00 - 4 -1.00 2 3 1.25 3 2 2.50 31 25 24.75 288.500 254.000 269.325 20 132 261 1060 1814

133 ALEYNANUR YILDIRIM 1B 6 4 5.00 1 1 0.75 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 4 - 4.00 1 - 1.00 - - - 1 2 0.50 - - - 22 8 20.00 283.000 249.000 269.300 19 133 262 1061 1815

134 SÜMEYYE KOÇ 1D 8 12 5.00 2 5 0.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 19 20.25 285.750 245.250 269.000 14 134 263 1062 1819

135 SİNEM AYDIN 1D 7 10 4.50 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 3 2 2.50 - 1 -0.25 - 2 -0.50 - - - 1 1 0.75 25 18 20.50 286.250 245.750 268.900 15 135 264 1063 1822

136 YAREN AKGÜN 1C 7 13 3.75 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 3 1 2.75 1 8 -1.00 1 6 -0.50 3 4 2.00 2 3 1.25 31 39 21.25 285.000 251.500 268.125 19 136 265 1064 1835

137 EMİR BUDAK 1E 8 13 4.75 5 3 4.25 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 2 3 1.25 2 11 -0.75 - - - - - - - - - 27 31 19.25 284.750 244.750 268.075 28 137 266 1065 1836

138 KEREM ALİŞAN 1D 8 16 4.00 4 4 3.00 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 22 20.50 285.500 244.500 267.800 16 138 267 1066 1839

139 BARIŞ CAN AKDEMİR 1D 8 16 4.00 4 4 3.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 3 2 2.50 - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 23 20.25 284.750 244.250 267.300 17 139 268 1067 1852

140 PERVİN İNCE 1A 1 - 1.00 - - - 7 7.00 - - - 3 - 3.00 5 7 3.25 4 2 3.50 5 2 4.50 5 1 4.75 30 12 27.00 273.250 283.250 267.175 21 140 269 1068 1855

141 FATMA KÖKLÜ 1A - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 8 6 6.50 2 3 1.25 7 1 6.75 4 2 3.50 28 12 25.00 265.500 287.500 266.950 22 141 270 1069 1860

142 ENES BAŞTÜRK 1B 5 8 3.00 3 3 2.25 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 5 - 5.00 2 13 -1.25 1 - 1.00 1 4 0.00 1 2 0.50 28 31 20.25 284.500 247.500 266.600 20 142 271 1070 1870

143 KÜBRA YILMAZ 1A 3 3 2.25 - 2 -0.50 7 7.00 3 - 3.00 5 - 5.00 4 8 2.00 - 4 -1.00 1 3 0.25 4 3 3.25 27 23 21.25 279.000 254.500 266.425 23 143 272 1071 1871

144 AHMET GAZİOĞLU 1C 1 - 1.00 4 2 3.50 7 7.00 2 - 2.00 4 1 3.75 4 10 1.50 2 4 1.00 3 3 2.25 2 - 2.00 29 20 24.00 281.000 260.000 266.400 20 144 273 1072 1872

145 NUR AKBULAK 12653623604 1D 8 15 4.25 5 3 4.25 7 7.00 2 3 1.25 3 2 2.50 - - - - - - - - - - - - 25 23 19.25 282.000 243.500 265.725 18 145 274 1073 1884

146 COŞKUN MEHMET 1E 4 5 2.75 4 4 3.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 23 11 20.25 283.500 243.000 265.175 29 146 275 1074 1891

147 KAYA MELEK 1A 7 5 5.75 1 6 -0.50 7 7.00 - - - 4 1 3.75 4 12 1.00 2 7 0.25 - 6 -1.50 1 7 -0.75 26 44 15.00 275.750 245.750 265.075 24 147 276 1075 1894

148 AHMET UMUT REYHAN 05438540530 1F 6 19 1.25 7 1 6.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 3 2 2.50 - - - - - - - - - - - - 27 23 21.25 285.000 242.500 264.625 27 148 277 1076 1902

149 NUH ÖZDA *NDELİ 1E 4 6 2.50 7 1 6.75 7 7.00 - - - 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 22 8 20.00 282.500 242.500 264.250 30 149 278 1077 1907

150 SİHEM ACAR 1B 2 2 1.50 1 - 1.00 7 7.00 1 - 1.00 3 - 3.00 4 8 2.00 4 3 3.25 6 1 5.75 - 6 -1.50 28 20 23.00 273.500 265.500 263.650 21 150 279 1078 1923

151 SENA NUR KARADİREK 16445497336 1C 7 2 6.50 - 1 -0.25 7 7.00 - - - 3 - 3.00 - 2 -0.50 1 6 -0.50 - 4 -1.00 - - - 18 15 14.25 275.250 242.750 263.550 21 151 280 1080 1926

152 NAZLI YILDIZ 1B 3 6 1.50 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 2 - 2.00 3 - 3.00 2 3 1.25 1 1 0.75 1 4 0.00 4 3 3.25 26 18 21.50 276.750 254.750 263.175 22 152 281 1081 1936

153 MERVE BEKTAŞ 1A 4 18 -0.50 7 - 7.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - 12 -3.00 - - - - - - - - - 26 32 18.00 284.500 241.500 263.000 25 153 282 1082 1941

154 YİĞİT ŞEN 1A 8 10 5.50 1 - 1.00 7 7.00 - - - 1 1 0.75 2 2 1.50 - 2 -0.50 - 1 -0.25 - 1 -0.25 19 17 14.75 271.250 245.750 262.800 26 154 283 1083 1943

155 ELİF TOPCU 1D 4 5 2.75 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 21 8 19.00 279.750 241.750 262.675 19 155 284 1084 1946

156 ENİS MUHAMMED KAYA 1B 6 9 3.75 1 3 0.25 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 4 - 4.00 2 8 0.00 1 4 0.00 2 2 1.50 - 1 -0.25 26 29 18.75 277.500 245.000 262.625 23 156 285 1085 1948
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157 MEHMET EMİN GÜR 17936447786 1C 4 4 3.00 - - - 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 3 1 2.75 2 6 0.50 2 1 1.75 2 3 1.25 4 1 3.75 26 17 21.75 274.250 259.750 262.500 22 157 286 1086 1949

158 AKYÜREK ELİF 1A 5 11 2.25 5 1 4.75 7 7.00 - - - 5 - 5.00 - 3 -0.75 - 3 -0.75 2 1 1.75 - 4 -1.00 24 23 18.25 279.250 241.250 261.825 27 158 287 1087 1958

159 MUHAMMED PEHLİVAN 1C - - - 1 1 0.75 7 7.00 1 - 1.00 4 - 4.00 4 6 2.50 2 3 1.25 4 3 3.25 4 3 3.25 27 16 23.00 271.000 266.000 261.500 23 159 288 1088 1962

160 AKİF ATICI 1B 5 9 2.75 2 4 1.00 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 1 10 -1.50 - 5 -1.25 1 6 -0.50 1 3 0.25 25 39 15.25 277.500 241.000 261.175 24 160 289 1089 1969

161 KÖSE ABDULKERİM 1C - - - 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 2 1 1.75 4 - 4.00 - 1 -0.25 4 4 3.00 3 4 2.00 5 1 4.75 28 12 25.00 276.250 264.750 260.750 24 161 290 1090 1979

162 İLAYDAECEM 1 6 10 3.50 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 2 3 1.25 3 1 2.75 - 3 -0.75 - 5 -1.25 - - - 1 6 -0.50 22 29 14.75 275.250 240.750 260.450 2 162 291 1091 1983

163 FEYZA IŞIK 1F 3 12 0.00 4 1 3.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 - 4.00 2 4 1.00 - - - - - - - - - 24 18 19.50 277.500 242.500 260.300 28 163 292 1092 1986

164 ENESSPEED  S 1B 4 8 2.00 2 1 1.75 7 7.00 4 1 3.75 4 1 3.75 - 4 -1.00 2 5 0.75 - 1 -0.25 - 3 -0.75 23 24 17.00 276.750 240.250 259.900 25 164 293 1093 1990

165 ZİYA ERGİN 1C - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - 2 - 2.00 5 3 4.25 3 5 1.75 3 2 2.50 4 2 3.50 24 12 21.00 263.250 269.250 259.775 25 165 294 1094 1992

166 DİLARA ARSLAN 1B 1 3 0.25 2 4 1.00 7 7.00 3 1 2.75 5 - 5.00 3 6 1.50 1 4 0.00 2 3 1.25 2 4 1.00 26 25 19.75 273.500 249.000 259.625 26 166 295 1095 1996

167 KAAN DÜZGÜN 1B 3 3 2.25 3 1 2.75 7 7.00 - - - 3 2 2.50 4 12 1.00 4 4 3.00 1 7 -0.75 2 4 1.00 27 33 18.75 271.000 250.500 259.375 27 167 296 1096 1998

168 GÜN EZGİ 1C - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 7 6 5.50 1 1 0.75 4 1 3.75 3 2 2.50 22 10 19.50 259.000 270.000 259.150 26 168 297 1097 2002

169 SEFER AKGÜL 05510759565 1E 10 15 6.25 1 - 1.00 7 7.00 - - - - - - - - - - 2 -0.50 - - - - - - 18 17 13.75 269.000 240.500 259.125 31 169 298 1098 2004

170 HÜSEYİN ÇAKAL 1C - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 6 6 4.50 3 2 2.50 3 2 2.50 4 2 3.50 23 12 20.00 258.500 270.500 257.350 27 170 300 1100 2032

171 KEREM YILMAZ 17522461592 1D 8 14 4.50 2 4 1.00 7 7.00 1 - 1.00 2 3 1.25 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 21 14.75 268.750 239.250 257.150 20 171 301 1101 2034

172 ALPEREN GÜNGÖR 1C 2 2 1.50 3 2 2.50 7 7.00 2 3 1.25 4 1 3.75 1 4 0.00 1 5 -0.25 2 5 0.75 3 4 2.00 25 26 18.50 272.000 245.000 257.050 28 172 302 1102 2035

173 MİRAY YILDIZ 1E 5 8 3.00 1 1 0.75 7 7.00 1 - 1.00 4 - 4.00 - 3 -0.75 - - - - - - - - - 18 12 15.00 270.250 238.750 256.600 32 173 303 1103 2049

174 RABİA D 1A 4 1 3.75 - - - 7 7.00 - - - 4 - 4.00 - 4 -1.00 - 2 -0.50 - 1 -0.25 - 1 -0.25 15 9 12.75 268.000 238.500 255.875 28 174 304 1104 2060

175 AHMET CAN TURAN 1A - - - 3 3 2.25 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 4 - 4.00 3 8 1.00 - 2 -0.50 2 6 0.50 1 - 1.00 23 21 17.75 270.250 242.750 255.800 29 175 305 1105 2061

176 ÇAĞLA YAŞAR 1D 6 7 4.25 - - - 7 7.00 - - - 3 - 3.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 7 14.25 267.000 238.500 255.725 21 176 306 1106 2062

177 ERKUT GÜRKAN 1A 5 4 4.00 - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 1 12 -2.00 3 5 1.75 2 3 1.25 4 3 3.25 22 27 15.25 263.250 253.750 255.050 30 177 307 1107 2071

178 FURKAN TAN 16625491420 1E 5 7 3.25 - - - 7 7.00 1 4 0.00 4 - 4.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 11 14.25 266.000 237.500 254.025 33 178 308 1108 2080

179 BUR AK ACAR 1B - 8 -2.00 3 3 2.25 7 7.00 1 - 1.00 4 - 4.00 4 12 1.00 - 3 -0.75 2 1 1.75 1 5 -0.25 22 32 14.00 265.500 240.500 252.550 28 179 309 1110 2096

180 SILA IĞDIR 18296436212 1D 6 11 3.25 3 3 2.25 7 7.00 1 1 0.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 17 15 13.25 263.000 236.500 252.025 22 180 310 1111 2103

181 DAVUT BOZKURT 1F 3 7 1.25 2 4 1.00 7 7.00 3 2 2.50 2 2 1.50 2 4 1.00 - 4 -1.00 - - - - - - 19 23 13.25 263.000 238.500 251.925 29 181 311 1112 2104

182 AYDIN ŞEVVAL 1D 3 6 1.50 - - - 7 7.00 2 - 2.00 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 16 7 14.25 264.250 235.750 251.050 23 182 312 1113 2116

183 AKGÜL MELİKE 1C 2 8 0.00 - - - 7 7.00 3 - 3.00 5 - 5.00 1 5 -0.25 2 5 0.75 - 6 -1.50 2 5 0.75 22 29 14.75 265.000 235.000 250.000 29 183 313 1114 2127

184 NESRİN SUNGUR 243 C - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 5 3 4.25 - 5 -1.25 2 3 1.25 2 3 1.25 16 14 12.50 250.750 247.750 249.275 1 184 314 1115 2133

185 ALIASKER KARABAĞ 2 - 2.00 - - - 7 7.00 - 1 -0.25 4 1 3.75 - - - - - - - - - - - - 13 2 12.50 259.500 234.500 248.400 - 185 315 1116 2141

186 AYTÜL KARABULUT 11531194106 1F 1 20 -4.00 1 4 0.00 7 7.00 - 4 -1.00 4 1 3.75 3 2 2.50 - - - - - - - - - 16 31 8.25 254.250 239.750 247.750 30 186 316 1117 2146

187 FURKAN ER 1C 3 4 2.00 2 2 1.50 7 7.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - 1.00 2 3 1.25 15 9 12.75 255.750 239.250 246.650 30 187 317 1118 2154

188 HASAN FIRAT KOÇAK 1B - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 3 3 2.25 1 1 0.75 1 1 0.75 2 1 1.75 14 6 12.50 248.750 245.750 244.675 29 188 318 1119 2168

189 EMJS APZ 1B 1 4 0.00 - 2 -0.50 7 7.00 - - - 4 - 4.00 5 20 0.00 1 4 0.00 2 3 1.25 3 4 2.00 23 37 13.75 254.750 240.250 244.250 30 189 319 1120 2170

190 MUHAMMED KARABAĞ 1C 1 1 0.75 1 1 0.75 7 7.00 - - - - - - - - - 3 4 2.00 3 2 2.50 2 3 1.25 17 11 14.25 252.000 246.500 244.025 31 190 320 1121 2173

191 MUTLU HARUN 1A 3 4 2.00 1 1 0.75 7 7.00 - - - - - - - 6 -1.50 - 4 -1.00 - 2 -0.50 3 2 2.50 14 19 9.25 252.250 234.750 243.900 31 191 321 1122 2174

192 EREN ŞARA 1C - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 2 - 2.00 2 3 1.25 2 2 1.50 1 2 0.50 14 7 12.25 248.250 244.750 243.850 32 192 322 1123 2175

193 CANER ENSAR 11084523644 1C - 1 -0.25 - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - - - - 2 5 0.75 5 2 4.50 3 - 3.00 17 8 15.00 249.250 251.750 242.250 33 193 323 1124 2182

194 MELİSA SEFİL C 3 12 0.00 3 2 2.50 7 7.00 - 1 -0.25 - - - 2 9 -0.25 4 5 2.75 2 5 0.75 - - - 21 34 12.50 251.250 239.750 242.000 2 194 324 1125 2185

195 AHMET DEMİRCİ 1C - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - - 6 -1.50 4 - 4.00 1 1 0.75 3 2 2.50 15 9 12.75 248.250 248.750 241.250 34 195 325 1126 2189
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196 TANER KÜRT 1C 3 5 1.75 - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 10 5 8.75 248.000 230.500 240.475 35 196 326 1127 2192

197 GÖKHAN ENES ASLAN 5446804136 1A - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 2 4 1.00 2 6 0.50 - 1 -0.25 1 7 -0.75 12 18 7.50 243.000 231.000 237.300 32 197 327 1128 2211

198 YAĞIZ COŞKUN - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7 - 7.00 241.000 227.000 234.000 - 198 328 1129 2224

199 NUR BARUT 1C - - - - - - 7 7.00 - - - - - - 2 8 0.00 1 8 -1.00 - 3 -0.75 3 5 1.75 13 24 7.00 241.000 227.000 234.000 36 198 328 1129 2224
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